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Local Educational Authority approved supplier of Classroom Furniture  

   Early Years & Nursery Schools 

   Primary & Secondary Schools  

   Colleges & Universities 

Breakout Furniture Catalogue 2026 

 

*  Dining Chairs                      *   Fast Food Seating 

*  Dining Tables                     *   Breakout Modular Seating 

*  Dining Benches & Tables    *   Beam Seating 

*  Outdoor Dining Furniture          *   Reception & Staffroom Seating 
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sales@directeducationalfurniture.co.uk    Tel: 0115 784 7017   Fax: 0115 784 7018   

Tel: 0115 784 7017   
9.00am to 5.00pm Monday to Friday   

Fax: 0115 784 7018     
Simply fax your official Purchase Order 

Email: sales@directeducationalfurniture.co.uk 
Send your order to our dedicated email address 
 

Post: Post your official Purchase Order to: 
Direct Educational Furniture 
8 Experian Way 
NG2 Business Park 
Nottingham NG2 1EP 

 

How to Order 

mailto:sales@directeducationalfurniture.co.uk
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Folding Tables & Benches 

sales@directeducationalfurniture.co.uk    Tel: 0115 784 7017   Fax: 0115 784 7018   

The Contour Range of folding tables and benches are the lightest and most popular style for school dining 
areas. Constructed from aluminium with a wipe clean laminated top. Strong polypropylene corners with 
smart aluminium edge. Choose from 15 laminate top colours for benches and tables (shown below). The 
tables fold flat for storage and can be easily carried or stored away in trolleys. Folding Benches stack up 
to 8 high for easy storage and move ability with a Bench Skate Set.  

5 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 
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Folding Tables & Benches 

sales@directeducationalfurniture.co.uk    Tel: 0115 784 7017   Fax: 0115 784 7018   

Contour Folding Tables and Benches 
 
Contour Folding Bench Heights 381mm, 432mm, 483mm 
Size: L1220 x W254mm £81.00 each 
Size: L1520 x W254mm £91.50 each 
Size: L1830 x W254mm £98.50 each 
 
Contour Folding Table Heights 635mm, 698mm 
Size: L1220 x W610mm £122.00 each 
Size: L1520 x W610mm £131.00 each 
Size: L1830 x W610mm £1452.00 each 
 
Contour Folding Table Height 635mm, 698mm 
Size: L1220 x W685mm £125.00 each 
Size: L1520 x W685mm £139.00 each 
Size: L1830 x W685mm £155.00 each 
 
Fast Folding Tool £11.00 
 
Table Trolley (for 7 off tables) £305.00 
Table Trolley ( for 14 off tables) £436.50 
 
Bench Skate Set £99.50 
 
 

Contour Folding Table and Benches Laminate Colours 

 Beech    Storm      Teak    Orange    Acid       White   Fuschia  Powder     Lilac  Mustard 
                                                     Green                                Blue 

  Oak      Maple    Yellow    Poppy      Pea       Ailsa      Azure     Snow    Tuscany    Sage 
                                          Red      Green                                Grit 

        

         

Table Trolleys 

Fast Folding Tool Bench Skate Set 
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Enviro School Dining Tables 

sales@directeducationalfurniture.co.uk    Tel: 0115 784 7017   Fax: 0115 784 7018   

Enviro dining tables are perfect for a school dining area. Providing a splash of colour on interesting and 
regular shaped tables. These tables look brilliant both in and out of your dining area. The unique framing 
system ensures that  these tables are strong, stable, super lightweight and durable. Enviro products are 
delivered flat-packed and assembled by connecting the table legs to the frame using a simple Allen key 
fixing. Available in a choice of bright but durable Formica laminates as shown with Teak profile edging.             
The table top is produced using a honeycomb core that reduces the weight of the product even further. 5 
Year warranty.  EN1729 compliant to parts 1 and 2. 

Enviro Dining Table Square 750 x 750mm 
 
Code: EN/FF35/S  
1 to 4     £150.00 each 
5 to 19   £144.00 each 
20+        £137.50 each 

Enviro Dining Table Shield 1500mm 
 
Code: EN/BD35/S 
1 to 4       £279.50 each 
5 to 19     £268.00 each 
20+          £256.50 each 
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Enviro School Dining Tables 
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Enviro Dining Table Round  
 
Size: 900 Diameter Code: EN/ED35/S 
1 to 4    £185.00 each 
5 to 19  £177.50 each 
20 +      £170.00 each 
Size: 1200mm Diameter Code: EN/DD35/S  
1 to 4     £227.00 each 
5 to 19   £217.50 each 
20+        £208.50 each 

Enviro Dining Table Rectangular  
 
Size: 1200 x 750mm Code: EN/DA35/S 
1 to 4     £168.50 each 
5 to 19   £161.50 each 
20+        £154.50 each 
 
Size: 1400 x 750mm Code: EN/CA35/S 
1 to 4     £191.00 each 
5 to 19   £182.50 each 
20+        £175.00 each 
 
Size: 1800 x 750mm Code: EN/AA35/S 
1 to 4     £214.00 each 
5 to 19   £205.00 each 
20+        £196.00 each 

Table Frame Option 

 

Laminate Top Colour Options                                                                                     

       

 Beech   Graphite  Maple    Jaffa      Acid      White      Lilac   Powder 
                                                     Green                                Blue 

 

Table Heights: 
Size 1  -  460mm (Age 3-4 years 
Size 2  -  530mm (Age 4-6 years) 
Size 3  -  590mm (Age 6-8 years) 
Size 4  -  640mm (Age 8-11 years) 
Size 5  -  710mm (Age 11-14 years)  
Size 6  -  760mm (Age 14+ years) 5 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 
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Tilt Top Dining Tables 
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Tilt Top tables are ideal for regular but occasional use such as in dining rooms. They are easy to open 
and close then wheel away. Supplied with 4 locking castors. Choose from a choice of ten table top              
colours shown below. Frames in Silver. Heights available from 6 years to age 14 years +.  

Octagonal Tilt Top Dining Table 
1200 x 1200mm 
 
MDF Edge 
Code: TILT-EQOCT-MD 
1 - 29     £266.50 each 
30 - 99   £255.50 each  
100+      £244.50 each 
  
Duraform PU Edge  
Code: TILT-EQOCT-PS 
1 - 29    £275.00 each   
30 - 99  £263.50 each  
100+     £252.00 each 

Rectangular Tilt Top Dining Table 
 
MDF Edge  
TILT-129-MD 1200 x 900mm 
1 - 29 £233.75 each / 30 - 99 £224.00 each / 100+ £214.00 each 
TILT-159-MD 1500 x 900mm 
1 - 29 £278.50 each / 30 - 99 £266.50 each / 100+ £255.00 each 
  
Duraform PU Edge  
TILT-129-PS 1200 x 900mm 
1 - 29 £242.00 each / 30 - 99 £232.00 each / 100+ £222.00 each 
TILE-159-PS 1500 x 900mm 
1 - 29 £286.50 each / 30 - 99 £274.50 each / 100+ £263.00 each 

5 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

Table Heights: 
Size 1  -  460mm (Age 3-4 years 
Size 2  -  530mm (Age 4-6 years) 
Size 3  -  590mm (Age 6-8 years) 
Size 4  -  640mm (Age 8-11 years) 
Size 5  -  710mm (Age 11-14 years)  
Size 6  -  760mm (Age 14+ years) 
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Circular Tilt Top Dining Table 
1200mm Diameter 
 
MDF Edge 
Code: TILT-CIRC-MD 
1 - 29 £251.00 each / 30 - 99 £240.50 each / 100+ £230.00 each 
  
Duraform PU Edge  
Code: TILT-CIRC-PS 
1 - 29 £259.50 each / 30 - 99 £248.50 each / 100+ £238.00 each 

 Yellow    Maple    White       Red        Blue      Ailsa      Green      Beech     Oak        Grey 

Tilt Top Table Top Colours 

          

Octagonal Stretched Tilt Top Dining Table 
1380mm 
MDF Edge  
Code: TILT-OCT-MD 
1 - 29 £266,50 each / 30 - 99 £255.50 each / 100+ £244.50 each 
  
Duraform PU Edge  
Code: TILT-OCT-PS 
1 - 29  £275.00 each / 30 - 99 £263.50 each / 100+ £252.00 each 

Oval Tilt Top Dining Table 
1610 x 900mm 
MDF Edge  
Code: TILT-OVAL-169-MD 
1 - 29 £337.50 each / 30 - 99 £323.50 each /100+ £309.50 each 
  
Duraform PU Edge  
Code: TILT-OVAL-169-PS 
1 - 29 £346.00 each / 30 - 99   £331.50 each / 100+ £317.50 each 

Table Edge Options                                                          Table Frame Options 

  MDF    PU Edge PU Edge  PU Edge PU Edge PU Edge   
 Edge      Grey    Charcoal     Red     Green     Blue      

      

     Duraform  Black    Metallic   Light     Silver  
      Speckled              Charcoal  Grey   (additional  
     Light Grey                                        cost) 

     

 

Tilt Top Dining Tables 
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School Dining Chairs 
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Postura Plus Chairs  
The UK's most popular ergonomic chair.  Designed to promote good posture and provide exceptional             
comfort. can be stacked to 12 high for convenience, transport and storage. Durable, stain resistant and 
100% recyclable, these chairs come in a range of vibrant colours and can be upholstered for added               
comfort and aesthetics.  

Postura Plus Chairs 
Size 1 - 260mm SH Age 3-4 Years     £22.00 each 
Size 2 - 310mm SH Age 4-6 Years     £22.50 each 
Size 3 - 350mm SH Age 6-8 Years     £23.50 each 
Size 4 - 380mm SH Age 8-11 Years   £23.75 each 
Size 5 - 430mm SH Age 11-14 Years £27.00 each 
Size 6 - 460mm SH Age 14 + Years   £28.50 each 
  
Optional Upholstered Seat Pad available on  EN3, EN4, EN5 & EN6 
£39.00 each extra per chair 
  
Optional Chair Linking available on EN5 & EN6 
£12.00 each extra per chair 
 
Chair Trolley (Holds 12 Chairs) 
£206.50 each 
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School Dining Chairs 
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Chair Colour Options Nursery Range (Size 1) 

   Sun        Ink        Poppy     Forest  Purple     Misty      Moss      Light      Hazy       Rose   Powder 
  Yellow   Blue         Red       Green   Haze     Brown    Green     Sand      Jade     Blossom   Blue 

    

 

Additional Colour Option Secondary Range (Sizes 5 & 6)  

Jet Black 

20 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

Colour Options Primary Range and Secondary Ranges (Sizes 2,3,4,5 & 6)  

    Sun        Ink       Poppy     Forest    Slate      Iron       Ash    Tangerine  Hazy      Rose 
  Yellow    Blue        Red      Green     Grey      Grey     Grey       Fizz       Jade    Blossom 

        

   Lime     Aqua    Powder  Grape     Purple    Misty      Moss     Nordic     Light 
   Zest      Blue       Blue     Crush      Haze     Brown    Green     Blue       Sand 
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School Dining Chairs 
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EN One Chairs 
Stacking Chairs with a Streamline Design For exceptional ergonomics, comfort and a modern look. 
Stronger and Lightweight Glass filled polypropylene ensures greater strength and durability, yet lighter in 
weight. Slim line curved legs for pleasing aesthetics. Sustainable Materials Uses less materials than any 
other chair in its class. Made from fully recyclable materials.  

15 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 
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School Dining Chairs 
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EN One Chair Shell Colours 

EN-ONE1 - 260mm Seat Height  (age 3-4 years) 
1-29 £18.00 each / 30-99 £17.25 each / 100+ £16.50 
  
EN-ONE2 - 310mm Seat Height  (age 4-6 years) 
1-29 £18.50 each / 30-99 £17.75 each / 100+ £17.00 
  
EN-ONE3 - 350mm Seat Height (age 6-8 years) 
1-29 £21.00 each / 30-99 £20.00 each / 100+ £19.25 
  
EN-ONE4 - 380mm Seat Height (age 8-11 years) 
1-29 £21.75 each / 30-99 £20.75 each / 100+ £19.75 
  
EN-ONE5 - 430mm Seat Height (age 11-14 years) 
1-29 £25.75 each / 30-99 £24.75 each / 100+ £23.50 
  
EN-ONE6 - 460mm Seat Height (age 14+ years) 
1-29 £27.50 each / 30-99 £26.25 each / 100+ £25.00 
 
Optional Extras: 
EN One Storage Trolley for sizes 5 & 6 £150.00 each 
EN One link Device £6.00 each chair 

EN One Chair Storage Trolley 

Banana   Royal      Night    Velvet   Cherry      Lime      White      Sky      
Yellow    Blue        Grey     Purple     Red      Green                    Blue             

        

   Cool     Black    Fuchsia    Apple    Bottle      Lilac   Oatmeal Mandarin 
   Grey                              Orchard  Green                               Orange 
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School Dining Chairs 

sales@directeducationalfurniture.co.uk    Tel: 0115 784 7017   Fax: 0115 784 7018   

EN Classic Chairs 
EN Chairs with Curved waterfall front prevents loss of circulation in the legs. The curved seat profile aids 
overall comfort and movement. Exceptional ergonomic shell support for the lower back, flexing naturally 
with the user’s movement. A close fitting interface between the poly shell and metal frame. Highly                 
engineered and riveted for maximum strength, durability and longevity. A shapely and comfortable hand 
held for lifting.  



15 

sales@directeducationalfurniture.co.uk    Tel: 0115 784 7017   Fax: 0115 784 7018   

     Frame Colour 

  Light        
  Grey        

 

EN Chair Shell Colours 

EN Classic 4 Leg Chair 
EN101 - 260mm Seat Height  (age 3-4 years) 
1-29  £36.00 each / 30-99  £34.50 each / 100+ £33.00 each 
EN102 - 310mm Seat Height  (age 4-6 years) 
1-29  £37.00 each / 30-99  £35.50 each / 100+ £34.00 each 
EN103 - 350mm Seat Height (age 6-8 years) 
1-29  £38.00 each / 30-99  £36.50 each / 100+ £35.00 each 
EN104 - 380mm Seat Height (age 8-11 years) 
1-29  £39.50 each / 30-99  £37.50 each / 100+ £36.00 each 
EN105 - 430mm Seat Height (age 11-14 years) 
1-29  £40.50 each / 30-99  £39.00 each / 100+ £37.00 each 
EN106 - 460mm Seat Height (age 14+ years) 
1-29  £42.00 each / 30-99  £40.25 each / 100+ £38.50 each 
 
EN Classic Skid Base Chair 
EN406 - 460mm Seat Height (age 14+ years) 
1-29  £48.00 each / 29-30 £46.00 each / 100 + £44.00 each 
 
Optional Extras: 
Chrome Frame 460mm add £30.00 per chair  
(available for 460mm seat height) 
 

 

School Dining Chairs 

15 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

Banana   Royal      Night    Velvet   Cherry      Lime      White      Sky      
Yellow    Blue        Grey     Purple     Red      Green                    Blue             

        

   Cool     Black    Fuchsia    Apple    Bottle      Lilac   Oatmeal Mandarin 
   Grey                              Orchard  Green                               Orange 

        



16 

 

School Dining Chairs 

sales@directeducationalfurniture.co.uk    Tel: 0115 784 7017   Fax: 0115 784 7018   

GEO Chairs  
GEO Chairs are proving a popular choice for schools, colleges and universities. With a waterfall seat    
developed to provide comfort and strength for educational use. Stack up to 10 high. 

25 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

GEO Chair shown with optional 
upholstered seat pad 



17 

 

School Dining Chairs 
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GEO  -  4 Leg Chair 
GEO3 - Size 3 - 350mm SH Age 6-8 Years  
4-29  £31.50/ 30-99 £28.50/ 100+ £27.50 
GEO4 - Size 4 - 380mm SH Age 8-11 Years  
4-29  £32.00/ 30-99 £29.00/ 100+ £28.00 
GEO5 - Size 5 -  430mm SH Age 11-14 Years  
4-29  £32.75/ 30-99 £29.75/ 100+ £28.50 
GEO6 - Size 6 - 460mm SH Age 14 + Years  
4-29  £33.00/ 30-99 £30.00/ 100+ £29.00 
 
Optional upholstered seat pad add £22.50 per chair 
Based on Band 1 Advantage Fabric 
Please see Page 173 for colour options  

GEO Skid Base Chairs 
 
GEO21 Size 5 -  430mm SH Age 11-14 Years  
4-29  £42.00/ 30-99 £38.00/ 100+ £36.75 
GEO20 Size 6 - 460mm SH Age 14 + Years  
4-29  £42.50/ 30-99 £38.75/ 100+ £37.00 
 
 

GEO Chair Shell Colours 

Yellow    Ocean     Onyx   Mulberry   Red       Slate      Lime     Flame     White      Sky 

GEO Chair Frame Colours 

Light      Black      Dark     Chrome Charcoal Textured 
Grey                    Grey       Silver                  Silver 
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School Dining Chairs 
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EVO 4 Leg Chairs  
EVO is a modern seat designed and certified for education and suitable for a wide range of                               
applications. Multipurpose, lightweight & easy to handle stacking polypropylene chairs. Carefully                     
designed and developed with higher and further education use in mind. 

 5 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 
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School Dining Chairs 
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EVO 4 Leg Chairs 
  
EVO5 - 430mm Seat Height 
1-3        £47.50 each   
4-29      £42.75 each 
30-99    £38.50 each   
100+     £36.75 each 
  
EVO6 - 460mm Seat Height 
1-3        £48.00 each   
4-29      £43.50 each 
30-99    £39.00 each   
100+     £37.50 each 
  
Optional upholstered seat pad add £26.50 each per chair 
Based on Band 1 Advantage Fabric 
Please see Page 173 for colour options  

EVO Chair Frame Colours 

Light      Black      Dark     Chrome Charcoal Textured 
Grey                    Grey       Silver                  Silver 

EVO Chair Shell Colours 

Yellow    Ocean     Onyx   Mulberry   Red       Slate      Lime     Flame     White      Sky 

        

      

  

EVO Skid Base Chairs 
  
EVO21 - 430mm Seat Height 
1-3        £55.50 each   
4-29      £49.00 each 
30-99    £46.50 each   
100+     £44.50 each 
  
EVO20 - 460mm Seat Height 
1-3        £56.00 each   
4-29      £51.50 each 
30-99    £47.00 each   
100+     £45.00 each 
  
Optional upholstered seat pad add £26.50 each per chair 
Based on Band 1 Advantage Fabric 
Please see Page 173 for colour options  
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School Dining Chairs 
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SE Chairs 
The SE chair has been designed with students in mind. The unique design gives thoracic, lumbar and                  
pelvic support to the back ensuring perfect posture. The chair is fresh and stylish and is available in mod-
ern colour ways (shown below) making it the perfect choice for any educational classroom or dining             
establishment. Stacks up to 6 chairs high.  

SE Chair  - 4 Leg 
Code: SE1 - 260mm SH Age 3-4 Years 
1-29  £28.00 each / 30-99  £26.75 each / 100+ £25.75 each 
Code: SE2 - 310mm SH Age 4-6 Years 
1-29  £28.50 each / 30-99  £27.50 each / 100+ £26.00 each 
Code: SE3 - 350mm SH Age 6-8 Years 
1-29  £30.75 each / 30-99  £29.50 each / 100+ £28.00 each 
Code: SE4 - 380mm SH Age 8-11 Years 
1-29  £31.25 each / 30-99  £30.00 each / 100+ £28.50 each 
Code: SE5 - 430mm SH Age 11-14 Years 
1-29  £35.00 each / 30-99  £33.75 each / 100+ £32.00 each 
Code: SE6 - 460mm SH Age 14 + Years 
1-29  £35.75 each / 30-99  £34.00 each / 100+ £32.75 each 
  
S.E. Link- Add £3.25 per chair 
S.E. Trolley £237.00 each 
 
 
 

10 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 
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School Dining Chairs 
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SE Chair Frame Colours 

Black      Dark      Light      Silver 
             Grey       Grey 

    

SE Chair shown two tone with  
different colour seat and back 

SE Classic Chair with Wooden Veneer Seat 
Code: SEWF5/Beech - 430mm SH Age 11-14 Years 
1-29  £62.50 each / 30-99  £60.00 each / 100 + £57.00 each 
Code: SEWF6/Beech - 460mm SH Age 14 + Years 
1-29  £63.00 each / 30-99  £60.50 each / 100 + £58.00 each 
Code: SEWF5/Oak - 430mm SH Age 11-14 Years 
1-29  £76.50 each / 30-99  £73.50 each / 100 + £70.50 each 
Code: SEWF6/Oak - 460mm SH Age 14 + Years 
1-29  £77.50 each / 30-99  £74.00 each / 100 + £71.00 each 
Code: SEWF5/Cherry - 430mm SH Age 11-14 Years 
1-29  £89.00 each / 30-99  £85.50 each / 100 + £81.50 each 
Code: SEWF6/Cherry - 460mm SH Age 14 + Years 
1-29  £89.50 each / 30-99  £86.00 each / 100 + £82.50 each 
 
 
 

SE Chair Shell Colours 

Pacific   Scarlet     Leaf       Slate     Ebony    Mocha    Ivory     Purple 

        

SE Chair with Wooden Veneer Seat Colours 

Beech      Oak      Cherry 
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School Dining Chairs 
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SE Curve Chairs 
SE Curve offers a softer, more rounded aesthetic to the dining room, classroom or study environment. 
Building on the ergonomic principles of the Classic, the Curve provides unbeatable postural support. Like 
the Classic, the Curve is easy to handle and stack having hand-holds and grips in all the right places. 
 EN1729 compliant parts 1 & 2.  

SE Curve Chair  - 4 Leg 
Code: SEC5 - 430mm SH Age 11-14 Years 
1-29  £35.00 each / 30-99  £33.75 each / 100 + £32.50 each 
Code: SEC6 - 460mm SH Age 14 + Years 
1-29  £35.75 each / 30-99  £34.50 each / 100 + £32.75 each 
  
S.E. Link- Add £3.025 per chair 
S.E. Trolley £237.00 each 
 

10 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 
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School Dining Chairs 
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SE Curve Frame Colours 

Black      Dark      Light      Silver 
             Grey       Grey 

    

SE Curve Chair with Wooden Veneer Seat 
Code: SEC5/Beech - 430mm SH Age 11-14 Years 
1-29  £62.50 each / 30-99  £60.00 each / 100 + £57.50 each 
Code: SEC6/Beech - 460mm SH Age 14 + Years 
1-29  £63.00 each / 30-99  £60.50 each / 100 + £58.00 each 
Code: SEC5/Oak - 430mm SH Age 11-14 Years 
1-29  £76.50 each / 30-99  £73.50 each / 100 + £70.00 each 
Code: SEC6/Oak - 460mm SH Age 14 + Years 
1-29  £77.50 each / 30-99  £74.00 each / 100 + £71.00 each 
Code: SEC5/Cherry - 430mm SH Age 11-14 Years 
1-29  £89.00 each / 30-99  £85.50 each / 100 + £81.50 each 
Code: SEC6/Cherry - 460mm SH Age 14 + Years 
1-29  £89.50 each / 30-99  £86.00 each / 100 + £82.50 each 
 
 
 

SE Curve Shell Colours 

Pacific   Scarlet     Leaf       Slate     Ebony    Mocha    Ivory     Purple 

        

SE Curve with Wooden Veneer Seat Colours 

Beech      Oak      Cherry 
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School Dining Chairs 
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Hatton Chairs 
Designed to be tough yet elegant, the Hatton chair is versatile, durable and easy to clean. Ideal for            
multifunctional spaces, cafes, dining areas and libraries, these chairs can be quickly rearranged to meet 
the users' needs. 
 

 Stacks to 8 high on the floor, 16 high on optional transport dolly 

 7 polypropylene colours 

 100% recyclable 
 

Hatton Chair  
  
1 to 29 off  £41.50 each 
30 - 99 off  £39.50 each 
100 off +    £38.00 each 
  
Transport Trolley 
£224.00 each 

Hatton Chair Colours 

  Rose       Moss    Powder     Ash      Flannel    Iron      Purple 
Blossom   Green     Blue       Grey                   Grey      Haze 

 5 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 
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School Dining Chairs 
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ErgoStak Chairs 
ErgoStak is tough and durable, being tested to both EN1729 and BSEN16139, which tests up to 158kg 
(nearly 25 stones) of user weight. It has unbeatable strength, and it’s covered by a UK Manufacturer's 25 
year warranty. The seat and backs have a ventilated surface texture.  Unique top edge detail provides 
generous handgrip for safer lifting, and a profile to support slung school bags. Ergostak is fully recyclable 
and stacks up to 10 chairs high.  

ErgoStak Chair  
  
Size 5 - 430mm Seat Height 
1 to 29    £24.00 each 
30 to 99  £23.25 each 
100+       £22.00 each 
  
Size 6 - 430mm Seat Height 
1 to 29   £25.00 each 
30 to 99  £24.00 each 
100+       £23.00 each 

ErgoStak  Chair Colours 

 25 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT Charcoal  Flame   Indian   Purple     Blue 

                             Red 
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Pepperpot Chairs 
The Ergonomic Design of The Pepperpot Chair gives improved long term sitting comfort. Long lasting      
Duragrip feet. Smooth easy wipe clean finish. A perfect match to our Pepperpot stool range. All this 
whilst being incredibly strong and durable. 

Pepperpot Chair Frame Colours 

 Black    Silver     Light       Dark 
                          Grey       Grey 

    

Pepperpot Chair Shell Colours 

Orange     Red      Green     Black     Grey       Pink       Blue     Purple 

        

10 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

Code: PEPC5 - Size 5 -  430mm SH Age 11-14 Years 
1-29  £26.50 each / 30-99  £25.50 each / 100 + £24.50 each 
 Coe: PEPC6 - Size 6 - 460mm SH Age 14 + Years 
1-29  £27.50 each / 30-99  £26.00 each / 100 + £25.00 each 
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Polyside Chairs 
Ergonomically designed polypropylene shell seats available in bright colours. Quality education furniture 
suitable for use as dining chairs, assembly chairs, school hall chairs, sixth-form college chairs, university 
chairs or exam room.  
  

 Designed by Robin Day Ergonomic polypropylene shell seats available in bright colours 

 Hidden fixings for a more contemporary design 

 Fully rolled edge for added strength 

 Non-slip rubber feet to protect classroom floors 

 Stacks up to 10 high 

Polyside Chair Frame Colours 

 Black    Silver     Light       Dark 
                          Grey       Grey 

    

Polyside Chair Shell Colours 

Orange     Acid      Ebony     Blue     

    

 Polyside Chair  
  
Size: 440mm Seat Height 
  
1 to 29 off £50.25 each 
30 - 99 off £48.00 each 
100 off +   £46.00 each 
  
 

10 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 
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Apero Chair Frame Colours 

 Light       Dark    Chrome 
 Grey       Grey 

Apero Chair Shell Colours 

Vibrant   White     Indian   Lavendar  Olive   Sea Mist 
  Red                      Red 

Apero 4 Leg Chair  
Size: 450mm Seat Height 
  
Code: APFL 
1-29  £33.00 each / 30–99 £31.50 each / 100 + £30.25 each 
Code: APFL Chrome Frame 
1-29  £57.00 each / 30–99 £54.50 each / 100 + £52.00 each 
 

10 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

Apero 4 Leg Chairs 
The Apero Poly Chair is suitable for use in school canteens, restaurants, cafes and breakout                          
areas. Ergonomic design offering fantastic lumbar support 

 High durability, constructed from high quality materials 

 Fully recyclable 

 Duragrip feet – which last longer than standard feet and grip better on all surfaces. 

 Leatherite 90 micron paint finish – more durable and less likely to mark or chip, so the products 
will look better for longer 

 Polymer specific colourant – more resistant to light fading making them look better for longer. 

 Plastic specific screws – make the fixings more secure by achieving a better bite in to the plastic                
fixing boss 
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Apero Reverse Cantilever Chair  
Size: 450mm Seat Height 
 Code: APC 
1-29  £45.75 each / 30 to 99 £43.50 each / 100 + £41.75 each 
 Code: APC Chrome Frame 
1-29  £74.00 each / 30 to 99 £70.50 each / 100 + £67.50 each 

10 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

Apero Reverse Cantilever Chairs 

Apero Chair Frame Colours 

 Light       Dark    Chrome 
 Grey       Grey 

Apero Chair Shell Colours 

Vibrant   White     Indian   Lavendar  Olive   Sea Mist 
  Red                      Red 
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Apero Skid Base Chair  
Size: 450mm Seat Height 
  
Code: APS 
1-29  £38.00 each / 30 to 99 £36.50 each / 100 + £34.75 each 
Code: APS Chrome Frame 
1-29  £66.00 each / 30 to 99 £63.25 each / 100 + £60.50 each 

10 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

Apero Skid Base Chairs 
 

Apero Chair Frame Colours 

 Light       Dark    Chrome 
 Grey       Grey 

  

Apero Chair Shell Colours 

Vibrant   White     Indian   Lavendar  Olive   Sea Mist 
  Red                      Red 
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Apero Skid Base Chair with Arms 
Size: 450mm Seat Height 
  
Code: APSA 
1-29  £41.50 each / 30 to 99 £39.75 each / 100 + £38.00 each 
Code: APSA Chrome Frame 
1-29  £69.50 each / 30 to 99 £66.50 each / 100 + £64.00 each 

10 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

Apero Skid Base Chairs with Arms 
 

Apero Chair Frame Colours 

 Light       Dark    Chrome 
 Grey       Grey 

  

Apero Chair Shell Colours 

Vibrant   White    Indian   Lavendar  Olive   Sea Mist 
  Red                     Red 
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Sutton Chair  
 
Size 5—430mm Seat Height 
£31.00 each 
 
Size 6—460mm Seat Height 
£33.00 each 

Sutton Chairs 
Sutton Chairs are suitable for a broad range of areas including offices, hospitality, student                       
accommodation, dining rooms, classrooms, higher and further education. The Sutton chair has a Curved 
backrest and waterfall seat edge for superior flexibility to maximise comfort. Chairs are lightweight, 
stain-resistant, antistatic and easy to clean. Manufactured from 30% recycled polypropylene. Tested to 
BSEN1729 Parts 1 & 2.  

 5 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

Sutton Chair Colours 

 Denim     Iron     Lagoon    Latte   Terracotta 
               Grey 
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Crea Chairs 
British designed and manufactured breakout seating with a stunning profile and iconic appeal. The 4  
legged Crea breakout chair perfect for commercial & educational environments. Available in seven    
vibrant seat colours. 19mm tubular steel, fully welded frame finished in any of our co-ordinating EPC 
finishes.   
 

Crea Chair  
 
CLS1040 - 460mm Seat Height 
 
4-16       £65.00 each 
20-48     £61.50 each   
52 -100  £58.50 each 
104+      £55.00 each 

Crea Chair Frame Colours 

 White      Black       Silver 

  

Crea Chair Shell Colours 

   Red     Yellow     Grey     Green     Blue     Purple    Black 

    

 

  

 5 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 
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Enjoy Chairs 
Suitable for dining both inside and out, it's perfectly sculptured design is available in five colour ways. Ideal 
for all breakout spaces, corporate dining, hospitality venues, and more. Weather resistant glass re-inforced 
injected polypropylene.  Stacks up to 7 high 

Enjoy Chair - 455mm Seat Height 
4 to16        £50.00 each   
20 to 48     £49.00 each   
52 to 100   £48.00 each 
104+          £46.50 each 
 
 

Enjoy Shell Colours 

White       Red       Blue      Taupe   Anthracite 

     

 2 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 
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EVO High Stool 
EVO stools form part of the EVO seating range, with a modern seat designed and certified for education 
and suitable for a wide range of applications.  

EVO43 - 610mm Seat Height 
EVO42 - 685mm Seat Height 
EVO41 - 735mm Seat Height 
EVO40 - 795mm Seat Height 
  
1-3       £81.50 each   
4-29     £76.50 each 
30-99   £72.00 each   
100+    £68.75 each 
  
Optional upholstered seat pad add 
£27.00 each per stool 
Based on Band 1 Advantage Fabric 
Please see Page 173 for colour  
options. 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

 5 Year Warranty 

EVO High Stool Shell Colours 

Yellow    Ocean     Onyx   Mulberry   Red       Slate       Lime     Flame     White    Sky 

        

EVO High Stool Frame Colours 

Light      Black      Dark     Chrome Charcoal Textured 
Grey                    Grey       Silver                  Silver 
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SE Shell Colours 

Pacific   Scarlet     Leaf       Slate     Ebony    Mocha    Ivory     Purple 

        

SE Frame Colours 

Black      Dark      Light      Silver 
             Grey       Grey 

    

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

10 Year Warranty 

S.E. Stools 
Available in 2 configurations, seat only and seat and back versions. Uses the ergonomic seat and back 
from the SE chair to offer excellent back support and comfort. Matches in with SE chairs to offer a             
co-ordinated environment. Handy hand hole on the backless version at the rear to make moving them 
around easy. Stable skid base design has no wearable feet. Stacks up to 8 high. Range of 4 heights to suit 
a wide range of working surface heights. 
 

Code: SESTSB 
Size 1 - 430mm 
Size 2 - 525mm 
Size 3 - 610mm 
Size 4 - 685mm 
  
1-29     £45.50 each 
30-99   £43.50 each 
100 +   £41.50 each 



37 

 

Breakout Stools 

sales@directeducationalfurniture.co.uk    Tel: 0115 784 7017   Fax: 0115 784 7018   

SE Curve Stool 
The SE Curve stool is the latest addition to the SE stool range with an ergonomic seat and back to offer 
excellent back support and comfort. Matches in with SE Curve chairs to offer a co-ordinated                      
environment. Handy hand hole on the backless version at the rear to make moving them around easy. 
Stable skid base design has no wearable feet. Stacks up to 8 high. 

Code: SESTSB CURVE 
Size 1 - 430mm 
Size 2 - 525mm 
Size 3 - 610mm 
Size 4 - 685mm 
  
1-29      £45.50 each 
30-99    £43.50 each 
100 +    £41.50 each 

S.E. Chair Shell Colours 

Flame  Indian Red Olive   Lavender   Peat      Sand   Sea Mist   White  Sunshine Terracotta 

        

SE Chair Frame Colours 

Black      Dark      Light      Silver 
             Grey       Grey 

    

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

10 Year Warranty 
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EN Ergonomic High Stools  
With Curved waterfall front which prevents loss of circulation in the legs. The curved seat profile aids 
overall comfort and movement. Exceptional ergonomic shell support for the lower back, flexing naturally 
with the user’s movement. A close fitting interface between the poly shell and metal frame. Highly             
engineered and riveted for maximum strength, durability and longevity. A shapely and comfortable hand 
held for lifting. 

EN Skid Base Stools 
Light Grey Frame 
 
EN81 - 610mm Seat Height 
EN80 - 660mm Seat Height 
  
1 to 29      £78.00 each 
30 to 99    £74.50 each 
100 +        £71.50 each 
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EN Ergonomic High Chairs 
Silver Grey Frame 
 
EN71 - 610mm Seat Height  
EN70 - 660mm Seat Height  
 
1 to 29     £64.50 each 
30 to 99   £62.00 each 
100 +       £59.00 each 

EN Chair Frame Colours 

 Light      Silver      
 Grey       Grey     

 

EN Chair Shell Colours 

 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

10 Year Warranty 

Banana   Royal      Night  Red      Green                    Blue             

        

   Cool     Black    Fuchsia    Apple    Bottle      Lilac   Oatmeal Mandarin 
   Grey                              Orchard  Green                               Orange 
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GEO High Stool Shell Colours 

Yellow    Ocean     Onyx   Mulberry   Red       Slate       Lime     Flame     White    Sky 

        

GEO High Stool 
GEO High Stools are available in two sizes. Perfect for breakout areas and school dining rooms. Choose 
from a variety of colour options shown below. 

GEO40 High Stool 795mm Seat Height 
1-3 £80.50 each / 4-29 £72.00 each / 30-99 £66.50 each / 100+ £64.00 each 
  
GEO41 High Stool 735mm Seat Height 
1-3 £82.50 each / 4-29 £72.00 each / 30-99 £66.50 each / 100+ £64.00 each 
  
GEO42 High Stool 685mm Seat Height 
1-3 £82.50 each / 4-29 £72.00 each / 30-99 £66.50 each / 100+ £64.00 each 
  
GEO43 High Stool 610mm Seat Height 
1-3 £82.50 each / 4-29 £72.00 each / 30-99 £66.50 each / 100+ £64.00 each 
  
Optional upholstered seat pad add £22.50 per stool 
Based on Band 1 Advantage Fabric 
Please see Page 173 for colour options  

GEO High Stool Frame Colours 

Light      Black      Dark     Chrome Charcoal Textured 
Grey                    Grey       Silver                  Silver 

      

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

 5 Year Warranty 

 

Breakout Stools 
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Postura Plus High Chairs 
The Postura Plus high chair is both stylish and ergonomic. The easy stacking design makes it the ideal 
choice when space is at a premium. These stools are impact resistant, anti static and stain resistant. The 
sled base is also scratch and chip resistant. Available in 3 heights.   

Postura Plus High Chairs 
Frame in Silver Grey or 
Black Gloss 
 
560mm Seat Height 
£61.00 each 
  
610mm Seat Height 
£62.00 each 
  
685mm Seat Height 
£65.75 each 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

20 Year Warranty 
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Postura Plus Stools 
Frame in Silver Grey or Black Gloss 
 
560mm Seat Height 
£56.00 each 
  
610mm Seat Height 
£56.50 each 
  
685mm Seat Height 
£58.50 each 
 
 

Postura Plus Stools  
The lightweight, easy stacking design of this minimalist structure makes it the perfect seating solution 
when space is at a premium. Easy to clean and highly durable, the polypropylene seat is also stain and 
UV resistant. Its easy hook allows for safe storage of bags under the seat, and it can stack to 6 high for 
convenient storage if needed.  

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

20 Year Warranty 

Seat Colour Options: 

    Sun        Ink       Poppy     Forest    Slate      Iron       Ash    Tangerine  Hazy      Rose 
  Yellow    Blue        Red      Green     Grey      Grey     Grey       Fizz       Jade    Blossom 

        

   Lime     Aqua    Powder  Grape     Purple    Misty      Moss     Nordic     Light       Jet 
   Zest      Blue       Blue     Crush      Haze     Brown    Green     Blue       Sand      Black 
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Crea High Stools 
The Crea is British designed and manufactured breakout seating with a stunning profile and iconic appeal. 
The four legged breakout bar / high stool is perfect for commercial & educational environments.                    
Available in seven vibrant seat colours and co-ordinating frame colours.19mm tubular steel, fully welded 
frame.  

Crea High Stools  
 
CLS2040 - 460mm Seat Height 
 
4-16       £82.50 each 
20-48     £81.00 each   
52 -100  £79.00 each 
104+      £78.00 each 

Crea Chair Frame Colours 

Crea Chair Shell Colours 

   Red     Yellow     Grey     Green     Blue     Purple    Black 

    

 White      Black       Silver 

   

   

 5 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 
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Column Base Square and Circular Bistro Tables 
Our new appealing column base bistro tables available with tops in 18mm or 25mm laminated MDF top. 
Featuring a severe-contract steel column base structure. The range is ideal for education breakout            
areas, bars, diners, cafes, bistro and community spaces.   
  

Column Base Circular Bistro Table Height 720mm 
Code: BTRD188 Round Bistro Table with 18mm Top 
Dimensions 800mm Diameter 
1 to 3  £252.50 each /4 to 29 £232.50 each / 30 to 99  £219.50 each / 100+  £210.00 each 
Code: BTRD258 Round Bistro Table with 25mm Top 
Dimensions 800mm Diameter 
1 to 3  £272.50 each / 4 to 29  £252.00 each / 30 to 99 £238.50 each / 100+  £228.50 each 
Code: BTRD1810 Round Bistro Table with 18mm Top 
Dimensions 1000mm Diameter 
1 to 3  £272.50 each / 4 to 29 £252.00 each / 30 to 99 £238.50 each / 100+  £228.50 each 
Code: BTRD2510 Round Bistro Table with 25mm Top 
Dimensions 1000mm Diameter 
1 to 3  £292.00 each / 4 to 29 £272.50 each / 30 to 99 £257.50 each / 100+ £247.00 each 

5 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 
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Column Base Square Bistro Table Height 720mm 
Code: BTSQ188 Square Bistro Table with 18mm Top 
Dimensions 800mm x 800mm 
1 to 3 £242.50 each /4 to 29 £224.00 each /30 to 99 £210.00 each / 100+ £201.00 each 
Code: BTSQ258 Square Bistro Table with 25mm Top 
Dimensions 800mm x 800mm 
1 to 3 £262.00 each / 4 to 29 £242.00 each / 30 to 99 £228.50 each /100+ £219.50 each 
Code: BTSQ1810 Square Bistro Table with 18mm Top 
Dimensions 1000mm x 1000mm 
1 to 3 £262.00 each /4 to 29 £242.00 each / 30 to 99 £228.50 each /100+ £219.50 each 
Code: BTSQ2510 Square Bistro Table with 25mm Top 
Dimensions 1000mm x 1000mm 
1 to 3 £282.00 each / 4 to 29 £262.50 each / 30 to 99 £248.00 each / 100+ £237.50 each 

Table Frame Colour Options  

Light      Black      Dark     Chrome Charcoal Textured  
Grey                    Grey       Silver                  Silver 

      

 

Laminate Top Colours Options 

Yellow     Blue    Dark Grey  Red      Green    Beech      Oak     Maple  Light Grey  White 
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Laminate Top Colours Options 

Yellow     Blue    Dark Grey  Red      Green    Beech      Oak     Maple  Light Grey  White 

         

Premium Circular Bistro Table 
Featuring a highly durable, impact & scratch resistant laminated MDF top, on heavy-duty chrome plate 
pedestal. The range is ideal for education breakout areas, bars, diners, cafes, bistro and community 
spaces.   
 

Premium Circular Bistro Table Height 710mm 
Code: ADV-CP800 
Dimensions 800mm Diameter 
1 to 3 £268.50 each / 4 to 29 £249.00 each / 30 to 99 £234.50 each / 100+ £224.50 each 
Code: ADV-CP1000 
Dimensions 1000mm Diameter 
1 to 3 £278.00 each / 4 to 29 £259.00 each / 30 to 99 £244.00 each / 100+ £234.00 each 
Code: ADV-CP1200 
Dimensions 1200mm Diameter 
1 to 3 £311.50 each / 4 to 29 £292.00 each / 30 to 99 £276.50 each / 100+ £265.00 each 

5 Year Warranty 
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Mighty Dining Tables 
Mighty Contemporary Dining Tables with a 40mm fully welded square pillar or rectangular pedestal base. 
Ideal for breakout areas, coffee shops, corporate and hospitality venues, and educational dining spaces. 
Wide range of easy clean laminate colours available and frame finishes as shown below. Table height 
730mm. 

5 Year Warranty 
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Table Frame Colour Options  

 

Laminate Top Colour and PVC Edge Options 

Yellow     Blue       Grey       Red      Green    Beech      Oak      Cream   Black       White 

         

 White      Black       Silver 

   

Description Dimensions Product Code Quantity 1– 4 Quantity 5 –9 Quantity 10+ 

Square 600mm x 600mm CLT1310 £257.00 each £251.00 each £244.50 each 

Square 750mm x 750mm CLT1310 £294.50 each £289.00 each £282.50 each 

Square 800mm x 800mm CLT1310 £306.00 each £299.00 each £292.50 each 

Rectangular 1000mm x 600mm CLT1312 £307.50 each £301.00 each £294.50 each 

Rectangular 1000mm x 700mm CLT1312 £347.00 each £341.00 each £334.50 each 

Rectangular 1200mm x 600mm CLT1312 £307.50 each £301.00 each £294.50 each 

Rectangular 1200mm x 700mm CLT1312 £347.00 each £341.00 each £334.50 each 

Rectangular 1500mm x 600mm CLT1313 £426.00 each £418.50 each £412.50 each 

Rectangular 1600mm x 600mm CLT1313 £445.50 each £439.50 each £433.00 each 

Rectangular 1500mm x 700mm CLT1313 £499.50 each £492.50 each £487.00 each 

Rectangular 1600mm x 700mm CLT1313 £507.00 each £501.00 each £494.50 each 
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Mighty Poseur Tables 
Mighty Contemporary Poseur Tables with a 40mm fully welded square pillar pedestal base.  Ideal for 
breakout areas, coffee shops, corporate and hospitality venues, and educational dining spaces. Wide 
range of easy clean laminate colours available and frame finishes as shown below. Co-ordinates with our 
Mighty Dining Tables, Breakout Stools and Chairs and also the Immy Booth Seating.  

Table Frame Colour Options  

 

Laminate Top Colour and PVC Edge Options 

Yellow     Blue       Grey       Red      Green    Beech      Oak      Cream   Black       White 

         

 White      Black       Silver 

   

Description Dimensions Quantity 1– 4 Quantity 5 –9 Quantity 10+ 

Square 600mm x 600mm £277.50 each £271.00 each £264.50 each 

Square 700mm x 700mm £312.00 each £304.50 each £298.00 each 

5 Year Warranty 



50 

 

High Poseur Tables 

sales@directeducationalfurniture.co.uk    Tel: 0115 784 7017   Fax: 0115 784 7018   

Square Poseur Table 1100mm High 
Dimensions 600mm x 600mm 
Code: PTSQ186 Square Poseur Table with 18mm Top 
1 to 3 £242.50 each / 4 to 29 £224.00 each / 30 to 99 £210.00 each / 100+ £201.00 each 
Code: PTSQ256 Square Poseur Table with 25mm Top 
1 to 3 £262.50 each / 4 to 29 £242.50 each / 30 to 99 £228.50 each / 100+ £219.50 each 
Circular Poseur Tables 1100mm High 
Dimensions 600mm diameter 
Code: PTRD186 Round Poseur Table with 18mm Top 
1 to 3 £252.50 each / 4 to 29 £232.50 each / 30 to 99 £219.50 each / 100+ £210.00 each 
Code: PTRD256 Round Poseur Table with 25mm Top 
1 to 3 £262.00 each / 4 to 29 £242.50 each / 30 to 99 £228.50 each / 100+ £219.50 each 

Table Frame Colour Options  

Light      Black      Dark     Chrome Charcoal Textured  
Grey                    Grey       Silver                  Silver 

      

 

Laminate Top Colours Options 

Yellow     Blue    Dark Grey  Red      Green    Beech      Oak     Maple  Light Grey  White 

         

Square and Circular Poseur Table 
Column base poseur tables available with tops in 18mm or 25mm laminated MDF top. Featuring a                          
severe-contract steel pedestal structure. The range is ideal for education breakout areas, bars, diners, 
cafes, bistro and community spaces.  
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Arena Poseur Tables 
The Arena is a visually appealing breakout dining / meeting poseur table. Its angled frame design will  
enhance any educational or school dining areas but particularly office and corporate environments.  

 Easy to maintain surfaces with knock-proof edging 

 40mm thick table and bench tops in a wide range of laminate finishes 

 Durable, fully welded 40 x 40mm underframes in a wide range of EPC finishes 

Arena Individual High Poseur Dining Table 
Table Height 1050mm 
  
Arena High Poseur Dining Table 1200 x 700 (Standard Frame Colour) 
1 - £458.00 each / 2 - 4 £406.00 each / 5+  £368.00 each 
Arena High Poseur Dining Table 1500 x 700 (Standard Frame Colour) 
1 - £562.00 each / 2- 4  £507.50 each / 5+  £462.50 each 
Arena High Poseur Dining Table 1800 x 700mm (Standard Frame Colour) 
1 - £632.50 each / 2- 4 £550.00 each / 5+ £496.00 each 
Arena High Poseur Dining Table 2200 x 700mm (Standard Frame Colour) 
1 - £710.00 each / 2- 4 £636.00 each / 5+  £571.00 each 
Arena High Poseur Dining Table 1200 x 700mm (Premium Frame Colour) 
1 - £467.00 each / 2 - 4 £414.50 each / 5+  £377.00 each 
Arena High Poseur Dining Table 1500 x 700mm (Premium Frame Colour) 
1 - £572.50 each / 2 - 4 £517.00 each / 5+  £472.50 each 
Arena High Poseur Dining Table 1800 x 700mm (Premium Frame Colour) 
1 - £636.00 each / 2 - 4 £559.50 each / 5+ £505.00 each 
Arena High Poseur Dining Table 2200 x 700mm (Premium Frame Colour) 
1 - £719.00 each / 2 - 4 £645.00 each / 5+  £580.00 each 

5 Year Warranty 



52 

 

High Poseur Tables 

sales@directeducationalfurniture.co.uk    Tel: 0115 784 7017   Fax: 0115 784 7018   

Laminate Table Top Colour Options Arena Poseur Tables 

  Oak     Zebrano  Beech  Buttermilk Grey      Dark       Red       Pink      Orange  Yellow    Walnut 
                                                                   Grey 

           

Striped   White    Black     Lime       Green     Mid       Blue      Orchid     Grey    Charcoal 
Woodmix                         Green                   Blue                                  Dots     Splatter  

          

PVC Table Edge Finish Options 

  Oak    Zebrano   Beech Buttermilk  Grey      Dark      White 
                                                                    Grey 

       

  Red     Orange    Blue       Lime     Green    Orchid    Black 
                                        Green 

       

 White     Silver     Black                 Green       Red      Blue        Mid      Purple 
                                                                                              Blue 

Standard Frame Colours               Premium Frame Colours 

        

     

  Dark     Grey     Yellow    Orange     Pink 
  Grey 
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City Poseur Tables 
The City is a sleek, contemporary breakout dining poseur table set for use in schools, colleges and      
universities.  

 40mm thick table top and bench seats 

  Impact resistant edges with easy clean laminate 

  Its inset top rails create a sleek design 

  Durable, fully welded 40 x 40mm under frames 

City Individual High Poseur Dining Table 
Table Height 1050mm 
  
City High Poseur Dining Table 1200 x 700 (Standard Frame Colour) 
1 - £458.00 each / 2 - 4 £406.00 each / 5+  £368.00 each 
Arena High Poseur Dining Table 1500 x 700 (Standard Frame Colour) 
1 - £562.00 each / 2- 4  £507.50 each / 5+  £462.50 each 
City High Poseur Dining Table 1800 x 700mm (Standard Frame Colour) 
1 - £632.50 each / 2- 4 £550.00 each / 5+ £496.00 each 
City High Poseur Dining Table 2200 x 700mm (Standard Frame Colour) 
1 - £710.00 each / 2- 4 £636.00 each / 5+  £571.00 each 
City High Poseur Dining Table 1200 x 700mm (Premium Frame Colour) 
1 - £467.00 each / 2 - 4 £414.50 each / 5+  £377.00 each 
City High Poseur Dining Table 1500 x 700mm (Premium Frame Colour) 
1 - £572.50 each / 2 - 4 £517.00 each / 5+  £472.50 each 
City High Poseur Dining Table 1800 x 700mm (Premium Frame Colour) 
1 - £636.00 each / 2 - 4 £559.50 each / 5+ £505.00 each 
City High Poseur Dining Table 2200 x 700mm (Premium Frame Colour) 
1 - £719.00 each / 2 - 4 £645.00 each / 5+  £580.00 each 
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Laminate Table Top Colour Options City Poseur Tables 

  Oak     Zebrano  Beech  Buttermilk Grey      Dark       Red       Pink      Orange  Yellow    Walnut 
                                                                   Grey 

           

Striped   White    Black     Lime       Green     Mid       Blue      Orchid     Grey    Charcoal 
Woodmix                         Green                   Blue                                  Dots     Splatter  

          

PVC Table Edge Finish Options 

  Oak    Zebrano   Beech Buttermilk  Grey      Dark      White 
                                                                    Grey 

       

  Red     Orange    Blue       Lime     Green    Orchid    Black 
                                        Green 

       

 White     Silver     Black                 Green       Red      Blue        Mid      Purple 
                                                                                              Blue 

Standard Frame Colours               Premium Frame Colours 

        

     

  Dark     Grey     Yellow    Orange     Pink 
  Grey 

5 Year Warranty 
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Forest Individual High Poseur Dining Table 
Available with a single colour or two tone 
Table Height 1050mm 
  
Forest High Poseur Dining Table 1200 x 700 
1 - £1210.00 each / 2 - 5 £1191.50 each / 6+  £1162.00 each 
Forest High Poseur Dining Table 1500 x 700mm 
1 - £1249.00 each / 2 - 5 £1229.00 each / 6+ £1202.00 each 
Forest High Poseur Dining Table 1800 x 700mm 
1 - £1287.00 each / 2 - 5 £1267.00 each / 6+ £1239.00 each 
Forest High Poseur Dining Table 2200 x 700mm 
1 - £1340.00 each / 2 - 5 £1321.50 each / 6+ £1292.50 each 

Forest High Dining Tables 
Forest High Dining Tables are ideal for for school dining halls, student unions, bars, diners, cafes and  
other educational and commercial uses. Can be combined with high stools for breakout areas, or used as 
a standalone desk for casual meeting spaces in corporate environments  

 Available with SINGLE COLOUR or TWO TONE laminate 

 Easy to clean laminate finishes and matching or contrasting PVC edges 

 40mm thick panels throughout 

5 Year Warranty 
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High Poseur Tables 

Laminate Table Top Colour Options Forest Poseur Tables 

  Oak     Zebrano  Beech  Buttermilk Grey      Dark       Red       Pink      Orange  Yellow    Walnut 
                                                                   Grey 

           

Striped   White    Black     Lime       Green     Mid       Blue      Orchid     Grey    Charcoal 
Woodmix                         Green                   Blue                                  Dots     Splatter  

          

PVC Table Edge Finish Options 

  Oak    Zebrano   Beech Buttermilk  Grey      Dark      White 
                                                                    Grey 

       

  Red     Orange    Blue       Lime     Green    Orchid    Black 
                                        Green 
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Urban Poseur Dining Tables and Stools 
Urban Poseur Tables are ideal for dining, meeting or breakout areas.  

 25mm thick table and bench tops finished in hardwearing laminate with PVC edges 

 Fully welded 40 x 40mm frame finished in a large selection of EPC finishes 

Urban Individual High Poseur Dining Table 
Table Height 1050mm 
  
Urban High Poseur Dining Table 1200 x 700 (Standard Frame Colour) 
1 - £405.00 each / 2 - 4 £343.00 each / 5+  £307.00 each 
Urban High Poseur Dining Table 1500 x 700 (Standard Frame Colour) 
1 - £486.50 each / 2- 4  £416.00 each / 5+  £378.50 each 
Urban High Poseur Dining Table 1800 x 700mm (Standard Frame Colour) 
1 - £531.00 each / 2- 4 £502.50 each / 5+ £427.50 each 
Urban High Poseur Dining Table 2200 x 700mm (Standard Frame Colour) 
1 - £632.50 each / 2- 4 £597.50 each / 5+  £548.00 each 
Urban High Poseur Dining Table 1200 x 700mm (Premium Frame Colour) 
1 - £412.00 each / 2 - 4 £350.00 each / 5+  £314.00 each 
Urban High Poseur Dining Table 1500 x 700mm (Premium Frame Colour) 
1 - £496.00 each / 2 - 4 £427.00 each / 5+  £388.50 each 
Urban High Poseur Dining Table 1800 x 700mm (Premium Frame Colour) 
1 - £544.00 each / 2 - 4 £516.00 each / 5+ £439.00 each 
Urban High Poseur Dining Table 2200 x 700mm (Premium Frame Colour) 
1 - £649.00 each / 2 - 4 £615.00 each / 5+  £564.50 each 

5 Year Warranty 
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Urban High Stool 
Seat Height 730mm 
Width 350mm x Depth 350mm  
 
Standard Frame Colour 
1 - 4 £155.00 each  
5 - 9 £150.00 each   
10+  £146.00 each 
Premium Frame Colour 
1 - 4 £165.00 each  
5 - 9 £159.50 each   
10+  £156.00 each 

Laminate Table Top Colour Options Urban Poseur Tables 

  Oak     Zebrano  Beech  Buttermilk Grey      Dark       Red       Pink      Orange  Yellow    Walnut 
                                                                   Grey 

           

Striped   White    Black     Lime       Green     Mid       Blue      Orchid     Grey    Charcoal 
Woodmix                         Green                   Blue                                  Dots     Splatter  

          

PVC Table Edge Finish Options 

  Oak    Zebrano   Beech Buttermilk  Grey      Dark      White 
                                                                    Grey 

       

  Red     Orange    Blue       Lime     Green    Orchid    Black 
                                        Green 

       

 White     Silver     Black                 Green       Red      Blue        Mid      Purple 
                                                                                              Blue 

Standard Frame Colours               Premium Frame Colours 

        

     

  Dark     Grey     Yellow    Orange     Pink 
  Grey 
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Worx Poseur Tables 
The Worx breakout dining poseur table is inspired by our natural environment. The carefully selected             
laminate and frame finish create the perfect contemporary, rustic look.  

 40mm thick table tops 

 The 40 x 40mm fully welded frame features a clear lacquer finish to enhance its 'industrial' look 

 Inset top rails create a sleek design 

 Supplied with Clear lacquered frame 

 Rustic Top supplied with matching edge colour 

Laminate Table Top Colour Options 

 Ferro  Whiteriver Antracite  Light   Bramberg 
Bronze     Oak         Metal   Concrete   Pine 

     

Worx Individual High Poseur Dining Table 
Table Height 1050mm 
  
Worx High Poseur Dining Table 1200 x 700 
1 - £505.50 each / 2 - 4 £432.00 each / 5+  £386.00 each 
Worx High Poseur Dining Table 1500 x 700mm 
1 - £588.50 each / 2 - 4 £528.00 each / 5+ £481.50 each 
Worx High Poseur Dining Table 1800 x 700mm 
1 - £709.50 each / 2 - 4 £631.00 each / 5+ £562.00 each 
Worx High Poseur Dining Table 2200 x 700mm 
1 - £844.50 each / 2 - 4 £774.50 each / 5+  £699.50 each 

5 Year Warranty 
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Neatly stackable for easy storage 

Stackable Gala Dining Sets  
High pressure laminated top and padded vinyl covered benches (colour choices shown below). Table        
edges have a high impact duraform PU edge in Charcoal. Chunky 28mm Crushed bent frame with                  
speckled light grey finish. Three tables and six benches can be neatly stacked away to minimise storage 
area in dual use spaces.  

5 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 
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  Red       Tangy                               Citrus   Tomato 
              Green                               Green 

Laminate Table Top Colours         Vinyl Seat Colours 

Table Edge Options                                                          Table Frame Options 

  MDF    PU Edge PU Edge  PU Edge PU Edge PU Edge   
 Edge      Grey    Charcoal     Red     Green     Blue      

      

     Duraform  Black    Metallic   Light     Silver  
      Speckled              Charcoal  Grey   (additional  
     Light Grey                                        cost) 

     

    

Gala Infant Dining Set includes 
1 x 1600mm x 750mm Table - 530mm High 
2 x 1400mm x 300mm Benches - 310mm High 
  
1-5 sets   -  £667.00 per set 
6-29 sets -  £639.00 per set 
30+ sets  -  £611.50 per set 
  
Gala Junior Dining Set includes 
1 x 1600mm x 750mm Table - 640mm High 
2 x 1400mm x 300mm Benches -380mm High 
  
1-5 sets   -  £667.00 per set 
6-29 sets -  £639.00 per set 
30+ sets  -  £611.50 per set 
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Enviro Dining Benches and Tables 
Enviro Dining benches are perfect for a school dining area. The unique framing system ensures that  the-
se tables are strong, stable, super lightweight and durable. Enviro products are delivered flat-packed and 
assembled by connecting the table legs to the frame using a simple Allen key fixing. Available in a choice 
of bright but durable Formica laminates as shown with Teak Profile Edging. The table top is produced 
using a honeycomb core that reduces the weight of the product even further. Enviro benches fit neatly 
under the table. EN1729 compliant to parts 1 and 2. 

Enviro Benches 
 
1000 x 330mm Code: EN/DF35/S 
1 to 4    £99.00 each 
5 to 19  £94.00 each 
20+       £90.00 each 
1200 x 330mm Code: EN/CF35/S 
1 to 4    £110.00 each 
5 to 19  £105.00 each 
20 +      £99.50 each 
1600 x 330mm Code: EN/AF35/S 
1 to 4     £128.00 each 
5 to 19   £122.00 each 
20+        £117.00 each 
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Table Frame Option 

 

Laminate Top Colour Options                                                                                     

       

 Beech    Storm      Teak    Orange    Acid       White   Fuschia   Pastel 
                                                     Green                                Blue 

 

5 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

Enviro Dining Table Rectangular  
Table Heights: 
Size 1  -  460mm (Age 3-4 years 
Size 2  -  530mm (Age 4-6 years) 
Size 3  -  590mm (Age 6-8 years) 
Size 4  -  640mm (Age 8-11 years) 
Size 5  -  710mm (Age 11-14 years)  
Size 6  -  760mm (Age 14+ years) 
 
Size: 1200 x 750mm Code: EN/DA35/S 
1 to 4 £159.00 each / 5 to 19 £152.00 each / 20+ £146.00 each 
Size: 1400 x 750mm Code: EN/CA35/S 
1 to 4 £180.00 each / 5 to 19 £172.50 each / 20+ £165.00 each 
Size: 1800 x 750mm Code: EN/AA35/S 
1 to 4 £202.00 each / 5 to 19 £192.50 each / 20+ £185.00 each 
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Standard School Dining Bench Sets 
Introducing our Standard School Bench Style Dining Sets. Set comprises of two benches and a table. 
25mm MDF table with ABS White edge. Benches store underneath the table for a tidy environment. 

Standard Bench Dining Set includes 1 x Table and 2 x Benches 
Code: STDINING-TE 
 
1 x 1600mm x 800mm Table - 760mm High /2 x 1400mm x 400mm Benches - 450mm High 
1 to 29 sets - £821.50 per set / 30 to 99 sets - £787.00 per set / 100+ sets - £752.50 per set 
1 x 1800mm x 800mm Table - 760mm High /2 x 1600mm x 400mm Benches - 450mm High 
1 to 29 sets - £877.50 per set / 30 to 99 sets - £841.00 per set / 100+ sets - £804.50 per set 
1 x 2000mm x 800mm Table - 760mm High /2 x 1800mm x 400mm Benches - 450mm High 
1 to 29 sets - £960.00 per set / 30 to 99 sets - £920.00 per set / 100+ sets - £880.00 per set 
1 x 2200mm x 800mm Table - 760mm High /2 x 2000mm x 400mm Benches - 450mm High 
1 to 29 sets - £1047.00 per set / 30 to 99 sets - £1002.00 per set / 100+ sets - £959.50 per set 

5 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 
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MFC Table Top Colour       Frame Colours                                                                             

 

 White                                Tangy      Soft      Pastel    Pastel     Soft    Turquoise  Telemagenta 
                                          Green     Blue      Violet    Orange    Lime 
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Core Bench Dining Sets 
Designed for educational social areas, Core tables & benches are also applicable to canteen and dining 
spaces. The heavy units are incredibly strong and suitable for static applications where durability and 
ease of maintenance are paramount. Available in a range of sizes and finishes. The tops and Benches are 
available in 18mm and 25mm MDF Laminated finishes (18mm supplied as standard).  

5 Year Warranty 
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Core Bench Dining Set includes 1 x Table and 2 x Benches (18mm Top) 
Table Height 760mm - Bench Height: 460mm 
  
COREB1810-T1812 
1 x 1200mm x 750mm Table / 2 x 1050mm x 350mm Benches 
1 to 3 sets - £717.00 / 4 to 29 sets - £652.00 / 30 to 99 sets - £615.00 / 100+ sets £590.00 
 
COREB1812-T1814 
1 x 1400mm x 750mm Table / 2 x 1250mm x 350mm Benches 
1 to 3 sets - £754.50 / 4 to 29 sets - £689.00 / 30 to 99 sets - £652.00 / 100+ sets £625.00 
 
COREB1814-T1816 
1 x 1600mm x 750mm Table / 2 x 1450mm x 350mm Benches 
1 to 3 sets - £785.00 / 4 to 29 sets - £719.00 / 30 to 99 sets - £682.00  / 100+ sets £654.00 
 
COREB1816-T1818 
1 x 1800mm x 750mm Table / 2 x 1650mm x 350mm Benches 
1 to 3 sets - £811.00 / 4 to 29 sets - £745.00 / 30to 99 sets - £708.00 / 100+ sets £678.50 
 
COREB1818-T1820 
1 x 2000mm x 750mm Table / 2 x 1850mm x 350mm Benches 
1 to 3 sets - £865.00 / 4 to 29 sets - £797.00 / 30 to 99 sets - £761.00  / 100+ sets £729.00 
 
COREB1820-T1822 
1 x 2200mm x 750mm Table / 2 x 2050mm x 350mm Benches 
1 to 3 sets - £928.50  / 4 to 29 sets - £881.00 / 30 to 99 sets - £842.50  / 100+ sets £808.50 
 
COREB1822-T1824 
1 x 2400mm x 750mm Table / 2 x 2250mm x 350mm Benches 
1 to 3 sets - £997.00  / 4 to 29 sets - £938.00 / 30 to 99 sets - £899.50  / 100+ sets £862.00 
  
MDF Edge supplied as standard 
PVC Edge add £14.00 per table and bench set 
PU Edge add £27.00 per table and bench set 

 

Dining Bench Sets 
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Table Frame Colour Options  

Light      Black      Dark     Chrome Charcoal Textured  
Grey                    Grey       Silver                  Silver 

      

Laminate Top Colours Options 

Yellow     Blue    Dark Grey  Red      Green    Beech      Oak     Maple  Light Grey  
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Core Plus Bench Dining Sets 
Designed for social, dining and break out areas, Core Plus is an H-Frame range of tables & benches with 
40mm tops.  Available in a wide range of standard sizes, the system is extremely sturdy and easy to clean 
& maintain.  Core Plus benches are easily stored beneath Core tables for ease of cleaning.  

5 Year Warranty 
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Core Plus Bench Dining Set includes 1 x Table and 2 x Benches (40mm Top) 
Table Height 760mm - Bench Height: 460mm 
  
COREPLUSB4010-T4012 
1 x 1200mm x 750mm Table / 2 x 1000mm x 350mm Benches 
1 to 3 sets - £951.00 / 4 to 29 sets - £882.50 / 30 to 99 sets - £845.00 / 100+ sets £810.00 
 
COREPLUSB4012-T4014 
1 x 1400mm x 750mm Table / 2 x 1200mm x 350mm Benches 
1 to 3 sets - £972.50 / 4 to 29 sets - £905.00 / 30 to 99 sets - £867.00 / 100+ sets £831.00 
 
COREPLUSB4014-T4016 
1 x 1600mm x 750mm Table / 2 x 1400mm x 350mm Benches 
1 to 3 sets - £997.00 / 4 to 29 sets - £928.50 / 30 to 99 sets - £890.00 / 100+ sets £854.00 
 
COREPLUSB4016-T4018 
1 x 1800mm x 750mm Table / 2 x 1600mm x 350mm Benches 
1 to 3 sets - £1021.00 / 4 to 29 sets - £952.00 / 30 to 99 sets - £914.00 / 100+ sets £877.00 
 
COREPLUSB4018-T4020 
1 x 2000mm x 750mm Table / 2 x 1800mm x 350mm Benches 
1 to 3 sets - £1051.00 / 4 to 29 sets - £982.00 / 30 to 99 sets - £944.00 / 100+ sets £904.00 
 
COREPLUSB4020-T4022 
1 x 2200mm x 750mm Table / 2 x 2000mm x 350mm Benches 
1 to 3 sets - £1082.00 / 4 to 29 sets - £1012.00 / 30 to 99 sets - £974.00  / 100+ sets £934.00 
 
COREPLUSB4022-T4024 
1 x 2400mm x 750mm Table / 2 x 2200mm x 350mm Benches 
1 to 3 sets - £1112.00 / 4 to 29 sets - £1042.00 / 30 to 99 sets - £1004.00  / 100+ sets £961.00 
  
MDF Edge supplied as standard 
PVC Edge add £14.00 per table and bench set 
PU Edge add £27.00 per table and bench set 

Table Frame Colour Options  

Light      Black      Dark     Chrome Charcoal Textured  
Grey                    Grey       Silver                  Silver 

      

Laminate Top Colours Options 

Yellow     Blue    Dark Grey  Red      Green    Beech      Oak     Maple  Light Grey  
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Core Elite Tables and Benches 
Designed for social, dining and break out areas, Core Elite is a panel-end range of tables & benches with 
40mm frame & top. Available in a wide range of standard sizes, the system is extremely sturdy and easy 
to clean & maintain.  Core Plus benches are easily stored beneath Core tables for ease of cleaning.  

5 Year Warranty 
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Core Elite Bench Dining Set includes 1 x Table and 2 x Benches 
Table Height 750mm - Bench Height: 450mm 
  
COREELITEB4010-T4012 
1 x 1200mm x 750mm Table / 2 x 1000mm x 350mm Benches 
1 to 3 sets - £1217.00 / 4 to 29 sets - £1146.00  / 30 to 99 sets - £1104.00  / 100+ sets £1059.00 
  
COREELITEB4012-T4014 
1 x 1400mm x 750mm Table / 2 x 1200mm x 350mm Benches 
1 to 3 sets - £1237.00 / 4 to 29 sets - £1165.00 / 30 to 99 sets - £1124.50  / 100+ sets £1077.00 
  
COREELITEB4014-T4016 
1 x 1600mm x 750mm Table / 2 x 1400mm x 350mm Benches   
1 to 3 sets - £1247.00 / 4 to 29 sets - £1176.00 / 30 to 99 sets - £1134.00  / 100+ sets £1086.00 
  
COREELITEB4016-T4018 
1 x 1800mm x 750mm Table / 2 x 1600mm x 350mm Benches   
1 to 3 sets - £1292.00 / 4 to 29 sets - £1221.00 / 30 to 99 sets - £1180.00 / 100+ sets £1130.00 
  
COREELITEB4018-T4020 
1 x 2000mm x 750mm Table / 2 x 1800mm x 350mm Benches   
1 to 3 sets - £1332.00 / 4 to 29 sets - £1257.00 / 30 to 99 sets - £1216.00  / 100+ sets £1164.00 
  
COREELITEB4020-T4022 
1 x 2200mm x 750mm Table / 2 x 2000mm x 350mm Benches 
1 to 3 sets - £1357.00 / 4 to 29 sets - £1302.00 / 30 to 99 sets - £1242.00  / 100+ sets £1190.00 
  
COREELITEB4022-T4024 
1 x 2400mm x 750mm Table / 2 x 2200mm x 350mm Benches 
1 to 3 sets - £1384.50 / 4 to 29 sets - £1331.00 / 30 to 99 sets - £1268.50  / 100+ sets £1217.00 
  
MDF Edge supplied as standard 
PVC Edge add £14.00 per table and bench set 
PU Edge add £27.00 per table and bench set 

Laminate Top Colours Options 

Yellow     Blue    Dark Grey  Red      Green    Beech      Oak     Maple  Light Grey  
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Urban Dining Bench Seating 
Urban breakout dining table and bench sets are the perfect alternative to loose seating, allowing for 
maximum seating capacity. Ideal for dining, meeting or breakout areas.  

 25mm thick table and bench tops finished in hardwearing laminate with PVC edges 

 Fully welded 40 x 40mm frame finished in a large selection of EPC finishes 

 Delivered fully assembled 

 Benches can store underneath table, if required 

Urban Dining Bench Set (includes 2 x Benches and 1 x Table) 
Seat Height  450mm  - Table Height 730mm 
  
Urban Complete Dining Bench Set 1200 x 750mm (Standard Frame Colour) 
1 to 4 £595.00 each / 5 to 9 £507.00 each / 10+  £495.00 each 
Urban Complete Dining Bench Set 1500 x 750mm (Standard Frame Colour) 
1 to 4 £712.50 each / 5 to 9 £617.00 each / 10+  £601.50 each 
Urban Complete Dining Bench Set 1800 x 750mm ( Standard Frame Colour) 
1 to 4 £809.00 each / 5 to 9 £701.00 each / 10+ £682.50 each 
Urban Complete Dining Bench Set 2200 x 750mm (Standard Frame Colour) 
1 to 4 £985.00 each / 5 to 9 £861.50 each / 10+  £836.00 each 
Urban Complete Dining Bench Set 1200 x 750mm (Premium Frame Colour) 
1 to 4 £601.50 each / 5 to 9 £514.00 each / 10+  £501.00 each 
Urban Complete Dining Bench Set 1500 x 750mm (Premium Frame Colour) 
1 to 4 £718.50 each / 5 to 9 £622.50 each / 10+  £607.50 each 
Urban Complete Dining Bench Set 1800 x 750mm ( Premium Frame Colour) 
1 to 4 £816.00 each / 5 to 9 £707.00 each / 10+ £689.00 each 
Urban Complete Dining Bench Set 2200 x 750mm (Premium Frame Colour) 
1 to 4 £992.00 each / 5 to 9 £867.50 each / 10+  £842.50 each 

5 Year Warranty 
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Dining Bench Sets 

Laminate Table Top Colour Options  

  Oak     Zebrano  Beech  Buttermilk Grey      Dark       Red       Pink      Orange  Yellow    Walnut 
                                                                   Grey 

           

Striped   White    Black     Lime       Green     Mid       Blue      Orchid     Grey    Charcoal 
Woodmix                         Green                   Blue                                  Dots     Splatter  

          

PVC Table Edge Finish Options 

  Oak    Zebrano   Beech Buttermilk  Grey      Dark      White 
                                                                    Grey 

       

  Red     Orange    Blue       Lime     Green    Orchid    Black 
                                        Green 

       

 White     Silver     Black                 Green       Red      Blue        Mid      Purple 
                                                                                              Blue 

Standard Frame Colours               Premium Frame Colours 

        

     

  Dark     Grey     Yellow    Orange     Pink 
  Grey 
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Arena Dining Bench Set (includes 2 x Benches and 1 x Table) 
Seat Height  460mm  - Table Height 750mm 
  
Arena Complete Dining Bench Set 1200 x 800mm (Standard Frame Colour) 
1 to 4 £732.50 each / 5 to 9 £661.00 each / 10+  £645.00 each 
Arena Complete Dining Bench Set 1500 x 800mm ( Standard Frame Colour) 
1 to 4 £872.00 each / 5 to 9 £776.00 each / 10+ £757.00 each 
Arena Complete Dining Bench Set 1800 x 800mm ( Standard Frame Colour) 
1 to 4 £999.50 each / 5 to 9 £891.00 each / 10+ £864.00 each 
Arena Complete Dining Bench Set 2200 x 800mm (Standard Frame Colour) 
1 to 4 £1225.00 each / 5 to 9 £1119.00 each / 10+  £1067.00 each 
Arena Complete Dining Bench Set 1200 x 800mm (Premium Frame Colour) 
1 to 4 £739.50 each / 5 to 9 £667.50 each / 10+  £651.00 each 
Arena Complete Dining Bench Set 1500 x 800mm (Premium Frame Colour) 
1 to 4 £878.00 each / 5 to 9 £782.50 each / 10+  £762.50 each 
Arena Complete Dining Bench Set 1800 x 800mm ( Premium Frame Colour) 
1 to 4 £1006.00 each / 5 to 9 £897.50 each / 10+ £870.00 each 
Arena Complete Dining Bench Set 2200 x 800mm (Premium Frame Colour) 
1 to 4 £1232.00 each / 5 to 9 £1125.00 each / 10+  £1072.50 each 

Arena Dining Bench Seating 
The Arena is a visually appealing breakout dining / meeting bench set. Its angled frame design will  en-
hance any educational or school dining areas but particularly office and corporate environments.  

 Easy to maintain surfaces with knock-proof edging 

 40mm thick table and bench tops in a wide range of laminate finishes 

 Durable, fully welded 40 x 40mm underframes in a wide range of EPC finishes 

5 Year Warranty 
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Dining Bench Sets 

Laminate Table Top Colour Options  

  Oak     Zebrano  Beech  Buttermilk Grey      Dark       Red       Pink      Orange  Yellow    Walnut 
                                                                   Grey 

           

Striped   White    Black     Lime       Green     Mid       Blue      Orchid     Grey    Charcoal 
Woodmix                         Green                   Blue                                  Dots     Splatter  

          

PVC Table Edge Finish Options 

  Oak    Zebrano   Beech Buttermilk  Grey      Dark      White 
                                                                    Grey 

       

  Red     Orange    Blue       Lime     Green    Orchid    Black 
                                        Green 

       

 White     Silver     Black                 Green       Red      Blue        Mid      Purple 
                                                                                              Blue 

Standard Frame Colours               Premium Frame Colours 

        

     

  Dark     Grey     Yellow    Orange     Pink 
  Grey 
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City Breakout Dining Bench Seating 
The City is a sleek, contemporary breakout dining bench and table set for use in schools, colleges and 
universities.  

 40mm thick table top and bench seats 

  Impact resistant edges with easy clean laminate 

  Its inset top rails create a sleek design 

  Durable, fully welded 40 x 40mm under frames 

5 Year Warranty 

City Dining Bench Set (includes 2 x Benches and 1 x Table) 
Seat Height  460mm  - Table Height 750mm 
  
City Complete Dining Bench Set 1200 x 800mm (Standard Frame Colour) 
1 to 4 £732.50 each / 5 to 9 £661.00 each / 10+  £645.00 each 
City Complete Dining Bench Set 1500 x 800mm ( Standard Frame Colour) 
1 to 4 £872.00 each / 5 to 9 £776.00 each / 10+ £757.00 each 
City Complete Dining Bench Set 1800 x 800mm ( Standard Frame Colour) 
1 to 4 £999.50 each / 5 to 9 £891.00 each / 10+ £864.00 each 
City Complete Dining Bench Set 2200 x 800mm (Standard Frame Colour) 
1 to 4 £1225.00 each / 5 to 9 £1119.00 each / 10+  £1067.00 each 
City Complete Dining Bench Set 1200 x 800mm (Premium Frame Colour) 
1 to 4 £739.50 each / 5 to 9 £667.50 each / 10+  £651.00 each 
City Complete Dining Bench Set 1500 x 800mm (Premium Frame Colour) 
1 to 4 £878.00 each / 5 to 9 £782.50 each / 10+  £762.50 each 
City Complete Dining Bench Set 1800 x 800mm ( Premium Frame Colour) 
1 to 4 £1006.00 each / 5 to 9 £897.50 each / 10+ £870.00 each 
City Complete Dining Bench Set 2200 x 800mm (Premium Frame Colour) 
1 to 4 £1232.00 each / 5 to 9 £1125.00 each / 10+  £1072.50 each 
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Dining Bench Sets 

Laminate Table Top Colour Options  

  Oak     Zebrano  Beech  Buttermilk Grey      Dark       Red       Pink      Orange  Yellow    Walnut 
                                                                   Grey 

           

Striped   White    Black     Lime       Green     Mid       Blue      Orchid     Grey    Charcoal 
Woodmix                         Green                   Blue                                  Dots     Splatter  

          

PVC Table Edge Finish Options 

  Oak    Zebrano   Beech Buttermilk  Grey      Dark      White 
                                                                    Grey 

       

  Red     Orange    Blue       Lime     Green    Orchid    Black 
                                        Green 

       

 White     Silver     Black                 Green       Red      Blue        Mid      Purple 
                                                                                              Blue 

Standard Frame Colours               Premium Frame Colours 

        

     

  Dark     Grey     Yellow    Orange     Pink 
  Grey 
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Parc (Indoor) Breakout Dining Bench Seating 
The Parc is a contemporary breakout dining bench and table set for use in schools, colleges and          
universities.  

  25mm thick table top and bench seats 

  Easy to maintain surfaces with knock-proof edging 

  Durable, fully welded 50 x 50mm under frames 

Parc (Indoor) Dining Bench Set (includes 2 x Benches and 1 x Table) 
Seat Height  450mm  - Table Height 750mm 
  
Parc Complete Dining Bench Set 1200 x 800mm (Standard Frame Colour) 
1 to 4 £582.00 each / 5 to 9 £522.00 each / 10+  £498.00 each 
Parc Complete Dining Bench Set 1500 x 800mm ( Standard Frame Colour) 
1 to 4 £680.00 each / 5 to 9 £604.50 each / 10+ £594.50 each 
Parc Complete Dining Bench Set 1800 x 800mm ( Standard Frame Colour) 
1 to 4 £757.00 each / 5 to 9 £697.50 each / 10+ £657.00 each 
Parc Complete Dining Bench Set 2200 x 800mm (Standard Frame Colour) 
1 to 4 £937.50 each / 5 to 9 £878.50 each / 10+  £832.50 each 
Parc Complete Dining Bench Set 1200 x 800mm (Premium Frame Colour) 
1 to 4 £610.00 each / 5 to 9 £552.00 each / 10+  £527.00 each 
Parc Complete Dining Bench Set 1500 x 800mm (Premium Frame Colour) 
1 to 4 £710.00 each / 5 to 9 £651.00 each / 10+  £624.50 each 
Parc Complete Dining Bench Set 1800 x 800mm ( Premium Frame Colour) 
1 to 4 £790.00 each / 5 to 9 £730.00 each / 10+ £685.00 each 
Parc Complete Dining Bench Set 2200 x 800mm (Premium Frame Colour) 
1 to 4 £961.00 each / 5 to 9 £901.50 each / 10+  £856.50 each 

5 Year Warranty 
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Dining Bench Sets 

Laminate Table Top Colour Options  

  Oak     Zebrano  Beech  Buttermilk Grey      Dark       Red       Pink      Orange  Yellow    Walnut 
                                                                   Grey 

           

Striped   White    Black     Lime       Green     Mid       Blue      Orchid     Grey    Charcoal 
Woodmix                         Green                   Blue                                  Dots     Splatter  

          

PVC Table Edge Finish Options 

  Oak    Zebrano   Beech Buttermilk  Grey      Dark      White 
                                                                    Grey 

       

  Red     Orange    Blue       Lime     Green    Orchid    Black 
                                        Green 

       

 White     Silver     Black                 Green       Red      Blue        Mid      Purple 
                                                                                              Blue 

Standard Frame Colours               Premium Frame Colours 

        

     

  Dark     Grey     Yellow    Orange     Pink 
  Grey 
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Forest Dining Bench Set (includes 2 x Benches and 1 x Table) 
Available with a single colour or two tone 
Seat Height  450mm  - Table Height 730mm 
  
Forest Complete Dining Bench Set 1200 x 800mm 
1 to 4 £1452.50 each / 5 to 9 £1434.00 each / 10+  £1424.00 each 
Forest Complete Dining Bench Set 1500 x 800mm 
1 to 4 £1548.00 each / 5 to 9 £1528.50 each / 10+  £1519.50 each 
Forest Complete Dining Bench Set 1800 x 800mm 
1 to 4 £1699.50 each / 5 to 9 £1681.00 each / 10+ £1671.00 each 
Forest Complete Dining Bench Set 2200 x 800mm 
1 to 4 £1795.00 each / 5 to 9 £1776.00 each / 10+  £1748.00 each 
  

Forest Dining Bench Seating 
Forest Breakout Dining Sets are ideal for for school dining halls, student unions, bars, diners, cafes and 
other educational and commercial uses. The Benches are also available with an Upholstered Seat. 

 Available with SINGLE COLOUR or TWO TONE laminate 

 Co-ordinate your choice of upholstery finishes with our large collection of easy to clean laminate 
finishes and matching or contrasting PVC edges.  

 40mm thick panels throughout 

5 Year Warranty 
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Dining Bench Sets 

Laminate Table Top Colour Options  

  Oak     Zebrano  Beech  Buttermilk Grey      Dark       Red       Pink      Orange  Yellow    Walnut 
                                                                   Grey 

           

Striped   White    Black     Lime       Green     Mid       Blue      Orchid     Grey    Charcoal 
Woodmix                         Green                   Blue                                  Dots     Splatter  

          

PVC Table Edge Finish Options 

  Oak    Zebrano   Beech Buttermilk  Grey      Dark      White 
                                                                    Grey 

       

  Red     Orange    Blue       Lime     Green    Orchid    Black 
                                        Green 
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Worx Bench Dining Sets 
The Worx breakout dining bench set is inspired by our natural environment. The carefully selected             
laminate and frame finish create the perfect contemporary, rustic look.  

 40mm thick table and bench tops 

 The 40 x 40mm fully welded frame features a clear lacquer finish to enhance its 'industrial' look 

 Inset top rails create a sleek design 

 Supplied with Clear lacquered frame 

 Rustic Top supplied with matching edge colour 

5 Year Warranty 
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Dining Bench Sets 

Worx Dining Bench Set (includes 2 x Benches and 1 x Table) 
Seat Height 460mm  - Table Height 730mm 
  
Worx Complete Dining Bench Set 1200 x 800mm 
1 to 4   £1005.00 each 
5 to 9   £778.50 each 
10+      £675.50 each 
  
Worx Complete Dining Bench Set 1500 x 800mm 
1 to 4    £1077.00 each 
5 to 9    £852.50 each 
10+       £757.00 each 
 
Worx Complete Dining Bench Set 1800 x 800mm 
1 to 4    £1262.00 each 
5 to 9    £1042.00 each 
10+       £966.50 each 
 
Worx Complete Dining Bench Set 2200 x 800mm 
1 to 4     £1324.00 each 
5 to 9     £1108.50 each 
10+        £1080.00 each 

Laminate Table Top Colour Options 

 Ferro  Whiteriver Antracite  Light   Bramberg 
Bronze     Oak         Metal   Concrete   Pine 
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Apero Fast Food Seating 
Apero modular seating units for use in canteen food service areas, breakout areas, schools, colleges, 
universities. Choose from one side or two side entry.  

Apero Chair Fast Food Unit 2 Seater Unit 
Product Code: APCFF2 
MDF Edge 
1 to  29 £261.00 each / 30 to  99 £250.50 each / 100+ £239.50 each 
 
Apero Chair Fast Food Unit 4 Seater Unit 
Product Code: APCFF4DA - Double Side Entry 
MDF Edge 
1 to  29 £342.50 each / 30 to 99 £328.50 each / 100+ £314.50 each 
 
Product Code: APCFF4SA - Single Side Entry 
MDF Edge 
1 to 29 £342.50 each / 30 to 99 £328.50 each / 100+ £314.50 each 

5 Year Warranty 
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Fast Food Seating 
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Apero Frame Colours 

 Light       Dark    
 Grey       Grey 

  

Apero Chair Shell Colours 

Vibrant   White    Indian   Lavendar  Olive   Sea Mist 
  Red                      Red 

Apero Table Top Colours                 Table Edge 

White    Beech                                     MDF 
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Apero Backless Fast Food Seating 
Apero modular seating units for use in canteen food service areas, breakout areas, schools, colleges, 
universities. Choose from one side or two side entry.  

Apero Backless Fast Food Unit 2 Seater Unit 
Product Code: APBFF2 
MDF Edge 
1 to 29 £261.00 each / 30 to 99 £250.50 each / 100+ £239.50 each 
 
Apero Backless Fast Food Unit 4 Seater Unit 
Product Code: APBFF4DA - Double Side Entry 
MDF Edge 
1 to 29 £342.50 each / 30 to 99 £328.50 each / 100+ £314.50 each 
  
Product Code: APBFF4SA - Single Side Entry 
MDF Edge 
1 to 29 £342.50 each / 30 to 99 £328.550 each / 100+ £314.50 each 

5 Year Warranty 
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Apero Frame Colours 

 Light       Dark    
 Grey       Grey 

  

Apero Chair Shell Colours 

Vibrant   White     Indian  Lavendar Olive    Sea Mist 
  Red                      Red 

Apero Table Top Colours                  Table Edge 

White    Beech                                     MDF 
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NP Seater Unit 
Ideal modular seating unit for use in canteen food service areas. 

 Solid 25mm table top 

 Sturdy Steel frame coated in hard wearing paint  

 Choose from one side or two side entry 

 Delivered fully assembled 

 UK Manufacturer's 2 year warranty 

Four Seater NP Chair Canteen Table 
Table Height 760mm Seat Height 460mm 
Overall Dimensions: 1200mm x 1492mm 
  
Product Code: CAN-4SEATERMID 
  
MDF Edge 
1 to 29       £417.50 each  
30 to 99     £400.50 each  
100+          £382.50 each 
  
Duraform PU Edge 
1 to 29      £417.50 each  
30 to 99    £400.50 each  
100+         £382.50 each 
  
 

Two Seater NP Chair Canteen Table 
Table Height 760mm Seat Height 460mm 
Overall Dimensions: 1492mm x 600mm 
 
Product Code: CAN-2SEATER 
  
MDF Edge 
1 to 29       £260.50 each  
30 to 99     £249.50 each  
100+          £238.50 each 
  
Duraform PU Edge 
1 to 29      £260.50 each  
30 to 99    £249.50 each  
100+         £238.50 each 
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Seat Colour Options 

Yellow     Blue    Charcoal  Purple     Red      Tangy    Green    Orange    Lilac    Soft Blue 
                                                                   Green                                                           

          

Frame Colour Options 

     Duraform  Black    Metallic   Light     Silver  
      Speckled              Charcoal  Grey   (additional  
     Light Grey                                        cost) 

     

Table Edge Options 

  MDF    PU Edge PU Edge  PU Edge PU Edge PU Edge   
  Edge      Grey    Charcoal     Red     Green     Blue      

      

Table Top Colour Options 

White     Beech      Oak     Maple      Blue     Green     Red      Yellow     Ailsa   Light Grey 

          

Four Seater NP Chair Canteen Cantilever Table 
Table Height 760mm Seat Height 460mm 
Overall Dimensions: 1200mm x 1492mm 
  
Product Code: CAN-4SEATEREND 
  
MDF Edge 
1 to 29      £442.50 each  
30 to 99    £425.00 each  
100+         £406.50 each 
  
Duraform PU Edge 
1 to 29      £442.50 each 
30 to 99    £425.00 each 
100+         £406.50 each 
  

2 Year Warranty 
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Four Seater Bench Table 

 Ideal for use in canteen food service areas 

 Solid 25mm MDF table top with high pressure laminate 

 Sturdy Steel frame coated in hard wearing paint with floow fixing plate 

 Choose from one side or two side entry 

 Delivered fully assembled 

 Please Note: Legs need to be bolted to the floor using the two fixing plates supplied before use  

Four Seater Bench Table 
Table Height: 760mm Seat Height: 438mm 
Overall Dimensions: 1200mm x 1240mm 
  
Product Code: CAN-WOODMID 
  
MDF Edge 
1 to 29 £406.50 each / 30 to 99 £390.00 each / 100+ £372.50 each 
  
Duraform PU Edge 
1 to 29 £406.50 each / 30 to 99 £390.00 each / 100+ £372.50 each 
  
 

5 Year Warranty 
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Frame Colour Options 

     Duraform  Black    Metallic   Light     Silver  
      Speckled              Charcoal  Grey   (additional  
     Light Grey                                        cost) 

     

Table Edge Options 

  MDF    PU Edge PU Edge  PU Edge PU Edge PU Edge   
  Edge      Grey    Charcoal     Red     Green     Blue      

      

Table Top and Seat Colour Options 

Yellow     Blue      White    Green      Red      Light       Oak      Maple     Beech    Ailsa 
                                                                   Grey 
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CU90 Harvey Fast Food Seating 
A cost effective seating solution with polypropylene seats. Ideal for school dining areas and cafes.          
Robust heavy gauge, fully welded 50mm square tubular frame. 25mm Laminate Face Tops with matching 
PVC Edge. Seating units are available as two, four and six seater units. Easy to clean polypropylene 
seats.  

CU90 Harvey - 2 Seater Unit Table 600 x 600mm 
Dimensions: 1600mm back to back x 535mm 
PVC Edge      
2 to 4  £195.00 / 5+ £182.50 
  
CU90 Harvey - 4 Seater Unit Table 1100mm x 600mm 
Dimensions: 1600mm back to back x 1070mm 
PVC Edge       
2 to 4  £281.00 / 5+ £262.50 
 
CU90 Harvey - 6 Seater Unit Table 1500 x 600mm 
Dimensions: 1600mm back to back x 1600mm 
PVC  Edge       
2 to 4  £417.00 / 5+ £405.00 
 
Available as single or dual access on four seater and six seater units   

3 Year Warranty 
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Seat Colour Options 

  Blue       Red     Green     Black      

    

Table Top Colour Options with Matching PVC Edge 

 Beech    White      Light 
                            Grey 

Frame Colour Options 

 Black      Silver 

 

   

Optional Floor Fixing available at an additional cost of £27.00 per unit  

Code FF2 Code FF1 

Seating Configurations 

  2 Seat/1 Side          4 Seat/1 Side         4 Seat/ Dual           6 Seat/1 Side              6 Seat/Dual 
       Access                    Access                   Access                   Access                        Access 
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CU10 Fast Food Seating 
Fast food canteen or modular canteen restaurant seating units which can stand alone or be floor-fixed. 
Ideal furniture for fast food or leisure set-ups, such as canteen and dining areas, student unions, bars, 
diners, cafes, and other commercial and contract uses. Available in a wide choice of configurations. The 
table comes with a PVC edge. The seats come as one piece mouldings in polypropylene and in a range of 
colours. The robust tubular frames are available in a range of epoxy powder coated paint finishes. 

CU10 - 2 Seater Unit Table 600 x 600mm 
Dimensions: 1600mm back to back x 535mm 
2 to 4  £259.00   /  5 + £244.50  
 
CU10 - 4 Seater Unit Table 1100mm x 600mm 
Dimensions: 1600mm back to back x 1070mm 
2 to 4  £375.00  /  5 + £360.00   
 
CU10 - 6 Seater Unit Table 1500 x 600mm 
Dimensions: 1600mm back to back x 1600mm 
2 to 4  £512.00   /  5 + £497.00  
 
CU10 - 4 Seater Circular Unit   
Dimensions: 1600mm back to back x 1600mm 
2 to 4  £468.00   / 5 + £452.50 
 
 

5 Year Warranty 
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Seat Colour Options 

Yellow     Blue    Charcoal    Red     Green     Black     Brown 

       

Table Top Colour Options 

Yellow      Blue      Grey       Red      Green    White     Black     Cream    Beech     Oak 

Frame Colour Options 

 White     Blue     Hammer    Red      Green     Black    Silver 
                            Silver 

       

          

PVC Edge  Colour Options 

Yellow      Blue      Grey       Red      Green    White     Black     Cream    Beech     Oak 

          

Optional Floor Fixing available at an 
additional cost of £27.00 per unit  

Code FF2 Code FF1 

Seating Configurations 

  2 Seat/1 Side          4 Seat/1 Side         4 Seat/ Dual           6 Seat/1 Side              6 Seat/Dual 
       Access                    Access                   Access                   Access                        Access 

 4 Seater Circular   6 Seater Circular 
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CU80 Fast Food Seating 
Ideal furniture for fast food or leisure set-ups, such as canteen and dining areas, student unions, bars, 
diners, cafes, and other commercial and contract uses. Available in a wide choice of configurations. The 
table can comes with a PVC edge . The seats come as one piece mouldings in polypropylene and in a 
range of colours. The robust tubular frames are available in a range of epoxy powder coated paint     
finishes.  

CU80 - 2 Seater Unit Table 600 x 600mm 
Dimensions: 1600mm back to back x 535mm 
2 to 4  £331.00  / 5 + £316.00  
 
CU80 - 4 Seater Unit Table 1100mm x 600mm 
Dimensions: 1600mm back to back x 1070mm 
2 to 4  £496.00  / 5 + £481.50  
 
CU80 - 6 Seater Unit Table 1500 x 600mm 
Dimensions: 1600mm back to back x 1600mm 
2 to 4  £650.00  / 5 + £636.00  
 
CU80 - 4 Seater Circular Unit   
Dimensions: 1600mm back to back x 1600mm 
2 to 4  £521.00  / 5 + £506.00  
 
 

5 Year Warranty 
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Seat Colour Options 

       

Table Top Colour Options 

Yellow      Blue      Grey       Red      Green    White     Black     Cream    Beech     Oak 

Frame Colour Options 

 White     Blue     Hammer    Red      Green     Black    Silver 
                            Silver 

       

          

PVC Edge  Colour Options 

Yellow      Blue      Grey       Red      Green    White     Black     Cream    Beech     Oak 

          

Optional Floor Fixing available at an 
additional cost of £27.00 per unit  

Code FF2 Code FF1 

Seating Configurations 

  2 Seat/1 Side          4 Seat/1 Side         4 Seat/ Dual           6 Seat/1 Side              6 Seat/Dual 
       Access                    Access                   Access                   Access                        Access 

 4 Seater Circular   6 Seater Circular 

 Black       Blue     Yellow    Grey     Green      Red      Purple   
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CU91 Elwood Fast Food Seating 
Contemporary modular canteen seating with contoured, plyform beech veneered seats. Robust heavy 
gauge, fully welded 50mm square tubular frame. 25mm Laminate Face Tops with matching PVC Edge. 
Seating units are available as two, four and six seater units.  

CU91 Elwood - 2 Seater Unit Table 600 x 600mm 
Dimensions: 1600mm back to back x 535mm 
2 to 4  £262.50 / 5+ £251.00 
 
CU91 Elwood - 4 Seater Unit Table 1100mm x 600mm 
Dimensions: 1600mm back to back x 1070mm 
2 to 4  £411.00 / 5+ £399.50 
 
CU91 Elwood - 6 Seater Unit Table 1500 x 600mm 
Dimensions: 1600mm back to back x 1600mm 
2 to 4  £598.00 / 5+ £586.00 
 
 

3 Year Warranty 
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Seat Colour Options 

Beech 

 

Table Top Colour Options with Matching PVC Edge 

 Beech    White      Light 
                            Grey 

Frame Colour Options 

 Black      Silver 

 

   

Optional Floor Fixing available at an additional cost of £27.00 per unit  

Code FF2 Code FF1 

Seating Configurations 

  2 Seat/1 Side          4 Seat/1 Side         4 Seat/ Dual           6 Seat/1 Side              6 Seat/Dual 
       Access                    Access                   Access                   Access                        Access 
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CU70 Fast Food Seating 
The vibrant seat colours of our CU70 Fast Food Canteen Dining Unit will complement all 
your breakout and dining spaces. Laminate table top colours with matching or contrasting PVC edges. 
Sleek, plyform seats finished in wood grain or laminate. Robust heavy gauge, fully welded 50mm tubular 
frame. 25mm Laminate Face Tops with matching PVC Edge.  

CU70 - 2 Seater Unit Table 600 x 600mm 
Dimensions: 1600mm back to back x 535mm 
2 to 4  £388.00   /  5 + £372.50  
 
CU70 - 4 Seater Unit Table 1100mm x 600mm 
Dimensions: 1600mm back to back x 1070mm 
2 to 4  £612.50  /  5 + £597.50    
 
CU70 - 6 Seater Unit Table 1500 x 600mm 
Dimensions: 1600mm back to back x 1600mm 
2 to 4  £822.50   / 5 + £808.00  
 
CU70 - 4 Seater Circular Unit   
Dimensions: 1600mm back to back x 1600mm 
2 to 4  £637.00   / 5 + £622.00  
 
 

5 Year Warranty 
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Seat Colour Options 

Optional Floor Fixing available at an 
additional cost of £27.00 per unit  

Code FF2 Code FF1 

Seating Configurations 

  2 Seat/1 Side          4 Seat/1 Side         4 Seat/ Dual           6 Seat/1 Side              6 Seat/Dual 
       Access                    Access                   Access                   Access                        Access 

 4 Seater Circular   6 Seater Circular 

Yellow      Blue      Grey       Red      Green    White     Black     Cream    Beech     Oak 

Frame Colour Options 

 White     Blue     Hammer    Red      Green     Black    Silver 
                            Silver 

       

          

PVC Edge  Colour Options 

Yellow      Blue      Grey       Red      Green    White     Black     Cream    Beech     Oak 

          

Table Top Colour Options 

            

 Beech    Wenge   White    Orange   French     Lime      Red       Grey     Yellow    Denim  Zebrano   Marine 
 Stain      Stain                                 Blue                                                                                      Blue 
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CU92 Chester Fast Food Seating 
A classic upholstered modular canteen unit with easy to clean, wipeable vinyl cushioned seat.  Robust 
heavy gauge, fully welded 50mm square tubular frame. 25mm Laminate Face Tops with matching PVC 
Edge. Seating units are available as two, four and six seater units.  

CU92 Chester - 2 Seater Unit Table 600 x 600mm 
Dimensions: 1600mm back to back x 535mm 
2 to 4  £331.00 / 5+ £315.00 
 
CU92 Chester - 4 Seater Unit Table 1100mm x 600mm 
Dimensions: 1600mm back to back x 1070mm 
2 to 4  £550.00 / 5+ £532.00 
 
CU92 Chester - 6 Seater Unit Table 1500 x 600mm 
Dimensions: 1600mm back to back x 1600mm 
2 to 4  £807.00 / 5+ £787.50 
 
 
 

Prices based on or Mardi Gras Vinyl. Just Colour Vinyl, 
Advantage Fabric or Camira Era Fabric available at an                  
additional cost. Please refer to Page 169 for fabric and 
vinyl colour options. 

3 Year Warranty 
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Just Colour Vinyl Seat Colour Options 

     

 Green      Grey    Purple      Red       Blue 

Table Top Colour Options with Matching PVC Edge 

 Beech    White      Light 
                            Grey 

Frame Colour Options 

 Black      Silver 

 

   

Optional Floor Fixing available at an additional cost of £27.00 per unit  

Code FF2 Code FF1 

Seating Configurations 

  2 Seat/1 Side          4 Seat/1 Side         4 Seat/ Dual           6 Seat/1 Side              6 Seat/Dual 
       Access                    Access                   Access                   Access                        Access 
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CU11 - 2 Seater Unit Table 600 x 600mm 
Dimensions: 1600mm back to back x 535mm 
2 to 4  £427.00 / 5+ £412.00 
  
CU11 - 4 Seater Unit Table 1100mm x 600mm 
Dimensions: 1600mm back to back x 1070mm 
2 to 4  £688.00 / 5+ £672.50   
  
CU11 - 6 Seater Unit Table 1500 x 600mm 
Dimensions: 1600mm back to back x 1600mm 
2 to 4  £938.50 / 5+ £924.00 
  
CU11 - 4 Seater Circular Unit   
Dimensions: 1600mm back to back x 1600mm 
2 to 4  £714.00 / 5+ £699.50 
  

CU11 Fast Food Seating 
A complete dining unit available with upholstered seats with a choice of seating configurations. Robust 
heavy gauge, fully welded tubular frame. Choice of Table Top, frame and Seat Colours. Supplied with a 
PVC Edge. Upholstered in Just Colour vinyl colour options as shown. 

5 Year Warranty 

Prices based on or Mardi Gras Vinyl. Just Colour Vinyl, 
Advantage Fabric or Camira Era Fabric available at an                  
additional cost. Please refer to Page 169 for fabric and 
vinyl colour options. 
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Just Colour Vinyl Seat Colour Options 

       

Table Top Colour Options 

Yellow      Blue      Grey       Red      Green    White     Black     Cream    Beech     Oak 

Frame Colour Options 

 White     Blue     Hammer    Red      Green     Black    Silver 
                            Silver 

       

          

PVC Edge  Colour Options 

Yellow      Blue      Grey       Red      Green    White     Black     Cream    Beech     Oak 

          

Optional Floor Fixing available at an 
additional cost of £27.00 per unit  

Code FF2 Code FF1 

Seating Configurations 

  2 Seat/1 Side          4 Seat/1 Side         4 Seat/ Dual           6 Seat/1 Side              6 Seat/Dual 
       Access                    Access                   Access                   Access                        Access 

 4 Seater Circular   6 Seater Circular 

     

 Cobalt    Pillar   Greyfriar  Ocean   Citrus     Grape    Lukoni  Marigold  Candy   Magnum   Dune  Gingersnap 
                Box                    Blue      Green 
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CU94 Oscar Fast Food Seating 
Contemporary canteen dining solution with a wipeable vinyl bench seat. Robust heavy gauge, fully weld-
ed 50mm square tubular frame. 25mm Laminate Face Tops with matching PVC Edge. Seating units are       
available as two, four and six seater units.  

CU94 Oscar - 2 Seater Unit Table 600 x 600mm 
Dimensions: 1600mm back to back x 535mm 
2 to 4  £462.00 / 5+ £442.50 
 
CU94 Oscar - 4 Seater Unit Table 1100mm x 600mm 
Dimensions: 1600mm back to back x 1070mm 
2 to 4  £651.00 / 5+ £638.50 
 
CU94 Oscar - 6 Seater Unit Table 1500 x 600mm 
Dimensions: 1600mm back to back x 1600mm 
2 to 4  £928.50 / 5+ £916.50 
 
 

3 Year Warranty 

Prices based on or Mardi Gras Vinyl. Just Colour Vinyl, 
Advantage Fabric or Camira Era Fabric available at an                  
additional cost. Please refer to Page 169 for fabric and 
vinyl colour options. 
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Just Colour Vinyl Seat Colour Options 

     

 Green      Grey    Purple      Red       Blue 

Table Top Colour Options with Matching PVC Edge 

 Beech    White      Light 
                            Grey 

Frame Colour Options 

 Black      Silver 

 

   

Optional Floor Fixing available at an additional cost of £27.00 per unit  

Code FF2 Code FF1 

Seating Configurations 

  2 Seat/1 Side          4 Seat/1 Side         4 Seat/ Dual           6 Seat/1 Side              6 Seat/Dual 
       Access                    Access                   Access                   Access                        Access 
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CU38 Fast Food Seating 
Contemporary canteen dining solution with an easy wipe clean vinyl bench seat. Robust heavy gauge, 
fully welded 50mm square tubular frame. 25mm Laminate Face Tops with matching PVC Edge. Seating 
units are available as two, four and six seater units.  

CU38 - 2 Seater Unit Table 600 x 600mm 
Dimensions: 1600mm back to back x 535mm 
2 to 4  £588.00 / 5 + £572.50  
 
CU38 - 4 Seater Unit Table 1100mm x 600mm 
Dimensions: 1600mm back to back x 1070mm 
2 to 4  £846.50 / 5 + £831.50  
 
CU38 - 6 Seater Unit Table 1500 x 600mm 
Dimensions: 1600mm back to back x 1600mm 
2 to 4  £1086.00 / 5 + £1070.00 
 

3 Year Warranty 

Prices based on or Mardi Gras Vinyl. Just Colour Vinyl, 
Advantage Fabric or Camira Era Fabric available at an                  
additional cost. Please refer to Page 169 for fabric and 
vinyl colour options. 
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Seating Configurations 

  2 Seat/1 Side          4 Seat/1 Side         4 Seat/ Dual           6 Seat/1 Side              6 Seat/Dual 
       Access                    Access                   Access                   Access                        Access 
 

Optional Floor Fixing available at an 
additional cost of £27.00 per unit  

Code FF2 Code FF1 

Table Top Colour Options 

Yellow      Blue      Grey       Red      Green    White     Black     Cream    Beech     Oak 

Frame Colour Options 

 White     Blue     Hammer    Red      Green     Black    Silver 
                            Silver 

       

          

PVC Edge  Colour Options 

Yellow      Blue      Grey       Red      Green    White     Black     Cream    Beech     Oak 
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CU39 Fast Food Seating 
Contemporary canteen dining solution with a wipeable vinyl two tone bench seat. Robust heavy gauge, 
fully welded 50mm square tubular frame. 25mm Laminate Face Tops with matching PVC Edge. Seating 
units are available as two, four and six seater units.  

CU39 - 2 Seater Unit Table 600 x 600mm 
Dimensions: 1600mm back to back x 535mm 
2 to 4  £614.00 / 5 + £599.00  
 
CU39 - 4 Seater Unit Table 1100mm x 600mm 
Dimensions: 1600mm back to back x 1070mm 
2 to 4  £894.50 / 5 + £879.50  
 
CU39 - 6 Seater Unit Table 1500 x 600mm 
Dimensions: 1600mm back to back x 1600mm 
2 to 4  £1146.50 / 5 + £1131.00  

3 Year Warranty 

Prices based on or Mardi Gras Vinyl. Just Colour Vinyl, 
Advantage Fabric or Camira Era Fabric available at an                  
additional cost. Please refer to Page 169 for fabric and 
vinyl colour options. 
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Seating Configurations 

  2 Seat/1 Side          4 Seat/1 Side         4 Seat/ Dual           6 Seat/1 Side              6 Seat/Dual 
       Access                    Access                   Access                   Access                        Access 
 

Optional Floor Fixing available at an 
additional cost of £27.00 per unit  

Code FF2 Code FF1 

Table Top Colour Options 

Yellow      Blue      Grey       Red      Green    White     Black     Cream    Beech     Oak 

Frame Colour Options 

 White     Blue     Hammer    Red      Green     Black    Silver 
                            Silver 

       

          

PVC Edge  Colour Options 

Yellow      Blue      Grey       Red      Green    White     Black     Cream    Beech     Oak 
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CU93 Barrett Fast Food Seating 
Durable modular seating unit for high traffic areas with all metal perforated seat positions. Robust heavy 
gauge, fully welded 50mm square tubular frame. 25mm Laminate Face Tops with matching PVC Edge. 
Seating units are available as two, four and six seater units.  

CU93 Barrett - 2 Seater Unit Table 600 x 600mm 
Dimensions: 1600mm back to back x 535mm 
2 to 4  £372.00 / 5+ £360.00 
 
CU93 Barrett - 4 Seater Unit Table 1100mm x 600mm 
Dimensions: 1600mm back to back x 1070mm 
2 to 4  £616.50 / 5+ £604.50 
 
CU93 Barrett - 6 Seater Unit Table 1500 x 600mm 
Dimensions: 1600mm back to back x 1600mm 
2 to 4  £900.00 / 5+ £888.00 
 
 

3 Year Warranty 
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Metal Perforated Seat Colour Options 

     

 Green     Silver     Black      Red       Blue 

Table Top Colour Options with Matching PVC Edge 

 Beech    White      Light 
                            Grey 

Frame Colour Options 

 Black      Silver 

 

   

Optional Floor Fixing available at an additional cost of £27.00 per unit  

Code FF2 Code FF1 

Seating Configurations 

  2 Seat/1 Side          4 Seat/1 Side         4 Seat/ Dual           6 Seat/1 Side              6 Seat/Dual 
       Access                    Access                   Access                   Access                        Access 
 

 



114 

 

Outdoor Dining Furniture 

sales@directeducationalfurniture.co.uk    Tel: 0115 784 7017   Fax: 0115 784 7018   

Enviro Outdoor Seating 
The Enviro outdoor school dining furniture range requires no maintenance - enjoy alfresco dining without 
the need to spend hours oiling your furniture. Just a quick wipe of a cloth is all that is needed to keep it 
looking as good as new year in and year out. Manufactured from Mahogany look synthetic wood, which 
feels like wood but will not deteriorate like wood. The anodised aluminium frame gives the tables and 
benches a smart appearance. Tested to BSEN581 - 1 & 3 outdoor furniture for domestic and contract use. 
Delivered flat packed and require simple assembly using an allen key. 100% Weatherproof.  
 

Enviro Outdoor Benches 
Anodised Silver Frame 
Heights Available: 260mm (3-4 years), 310mm (4-6 years), 350mm (6-8 years),  
380mm (8-11 years), 430mm (11-14 years), 460mm (14+ years) 
  
1050 x 330mm Code: EN/DF36/OD 
1 to 4 £159.50 each / 5 to 19 £152.50 each / 20+ £146.00 each 
  
1600 x 330mm Code: EN/AF36/OD 
1 to 4 £188.50 each / 5 to 19 £180.00 each / 20+ £172.50 each 

5 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 
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Enviro Outdoor Dining Tables 
Anodised Silver Frame 
Heights Available: 460mm (3-4 years), 530mm (4-6 years), 590mm (6-8 years), 640mm (8-11 years), 
710mm (11-14 years), 760mm (14+ years) 
  
1250 x 900mm Code: EN/DE36/OD 
1 to 4 £348.00 each / 5 to 19 £334.00 each / 20+ £318.50 each 
  
1250 x 1250mm Code: EN/DD36/OD 
1 to 4 £435.00 each / 5 to 19 £417.50 each / 20+ £398.50 each 
  
1800 x 900mm Code: EN/AE36/OD 
1 to 4 £435.00 each / 5 to 19 £417.50 each / 20+ £398.50 each 

Enviro Outdoor Security Fastening Set 
  
This anchor kit will enable you secure your outdoor Enviro furniture to the ground. 
Ideally request your fastening set at the time of placing your order so that we can 
drill the hole in the table leg on your behalf. 
  
Code: EN/ACC01 
£23.00 each 
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Parc Outdoor Bench Seating 
Perfect for when you would like to create a contemporary picnic style breakout space, or simply prefer 
fixed seating to loose tables and chairs. 
 

 12mm thick compact grade laminate weather resistant table tops with black core edge as standard 

 Choose from seven weather resistant colours 

 Durable, fully welded 50 x 50mm underframes  

Parc Outdoor Bench Seating 
Seat Height  450mm  - Table Height 730mm 
  
Parc Outdoor Bench Seating 1200 x 750mm  
1 - £1240.00 each / 2 - 4  £1012.00 each / 5+  £859.50 each 
Parc Outdoor Bench Seating 1500 x 750mm  
1 - £1299.00 each / 2 - 4  £1257.00 each / 5+  £1086.50 each 
Parc Outdoor Bench Seating 1800 x 750mm  
1 - £1388.50 each / 2 - 4  £1369.00 each / 5+ £1179.50 each 
Parc Outdoor Bench Seating 2200 x 750mm  
1 - £1429.50 each / 2 - 4 £1410.00 each / 5+  £1218.50 each 

5 Year Warranty 
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Table Top and Bench Colour Options 

  Grey      Blue      Green    Yellow     Red      Black     White 

    

Frame Colour Options 

 Black     White     Silver 

   

   

Optional  pre drilled  holes for Floor Fixing available at an additional cost of £25.00 per unit  
(Bolts not included) 
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City Outdoor Bench Seating Set 
Seat Height  450mm  - Table Height 730mm 
  
City Outdoor Bench Seating 1200 x 750mm  
1 - £1401.50 each / 2 - 4 £1111.00 each / 5+  £967.50 each 
City Outdoor Bench Seating 1500 x 750mm  
1 - £1482.50 each / 2 - 4 £1354.00 each / 5+  £1192.50 each 
City Outdoor Bench Seating 1800 x 750mm  
1 - £1509.00 each / 2 - 4 £1404.00 each / 5+  £1246.00 each 
City Outdoor Bench Seating 2200 x 750mm  
1 - £1591.00 each / 2 - 4 £1486.50 each / 5+  £1328.00 each 

City Outdoor Bench Seating 
Perfect for alfresco dining in all  commercial, educational, and hospitality spaces.   
 

 12mm thick compact grade laminate weather resistant table tops with black core edge as standard 

 Choose from seven weather resistant colours 

 Durable, fully welded 40 x 40mm underframes  

5 Year Warranty 
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Table Top and Bench Colour Options 

  Grey      Blue      Green    Yellow     Red      Black     White 

    

Frame Colour Options 

 Black     White     Silver 

   

   

Optional  pre drilled  holes for Floor Fixing available at an additional cost of £25.00 per unit  
(Bolts not included) 
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Immy Booth Seating  
Immy is a complete booth seating and dining solution. With its low and high back options you can create 
stunning visual effects to make your breakout area stand out. Available in single or two tone upholstery. 
The fixed upholstered cushions help to keep areas neat and tidy. Designed to be freestanding and                
flexible, but could be floor fixed where required. 450mm Seat Height 

Immy Single Booth 
Low back 

Immy Single Booth 
High back 

5 Year Warranty 
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Description Dimensions Product Code Price 

Single Booth- Low Back W1200mm x D600mm x H985mm CSS850 £457.00 each 

Single Booth- Low Back W1600mm x D600mm x H985mm CSS850 £514.00 each 

Single Booth– High Back W1200mm x D600mm x H1200mm CSS852 £514.00 each 

Single Booth– High Back W1600mm x D600mm x H1200mm CSS852 £662.50 each 

Double Booth- Low Back W1200mm x D1270mm x H985mm CSS851 £702.50 each 

Double Booth- Low Back W1600mm x D1270mm x H985mm CSS851 £828.50 each 

Double Booth– High Back W1200mm x D1270mm x H1200mm CSS853 £777.50 each 

Double Booth– High Back W1600mm x D1270mm x H1200mm CSS853 £908.50 each 

Immy Double Booth 
Low back 

Immy Double Booth 
High back 

Prices based on or Mardi Gras Vinyl. Just Colour Vinyl, 
Advantage Fabric or Camira Era Fabric available at an                  
additional cost. Please refer to Page 169 for fabric and 
vinyl colour options. 
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Ava Booth Seating  
AVA booth seating is sturdy, versatile and practical and is sure to enhance any dining space. Combine 
single seats to create upholstered seating against a wall, or use singly to provide individual breakout           
areas for dining.450mm Seat Height. UK manufactured. Free CAD planning service with this product. 

AVA Single Booth AVA Double Booth AVA Single Booth 
with Left Hand 

AVA Single Booth 
with Right Hand 

Return 

AVA Double Booth 
with Left Hand 

Return 

AVA Double Booth 
with Right Hand 

Return 

5 Year Warranty 
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Description Dimensions Product Code Price 

Single Booth W1200mm x D600mm x H985mm CSS840 £535.00 each 

Single Booth W1600mm x D600mm x H985mm CSS840 £657.00 each 

Double Booth W1200mm x D1300mm x H985mm CSS841 £831.50 each 

Double Booth W1600mm x D1300mm x H985mm CSS841 £1055.00 each 

Single Booth- Left Hand Return W1200mm x D650mm x H985mm CSS843 £696.00 each 

Single Booth - Left Hand Return W1600mm x D650mm x H985mm CSS843 £812.50 each 

Single Booth– Right Hand Return W1200mm x D650mm x H985mm CSS844 £696.00 each 

Single Booth– Right Hand Return W1600mm x D650mm x H985mm CSS844 £812.50 each 

Double Booth- Left Hand Return W1200mm x D1300mm x H985mm CSS845 £962.50 each 

Double Booth- Left Hand Return W1600mm x D1300mm x H985mm CSS845 £1131.00 each 

Double Booth– Right Hand Return W1200mm x D1300mm x H985mm CSS846 £962.50 each 

Double Booth– Right Hand Return W1600mm x D1300mm x H985mm CSS846 £1131.00 each 

Double Booth - Dual Return W1200mm x D1300mm x H985mm CSS847 £1167.00 each 

Double Booth - Dual Return W1600mm x D1300mm x H985mm CSS847 £1351.00 each 

AVA Double Booth 
with Dual Return 

Free Planning Service for 
Large projects 

Prices based on or Mardi Gras Vinyl. Just Colour Vinyl, 
Advantage Fabric or Camira Era Fabric available at an                  
additional cost. Please refer to Page 169 for fabric and 
vinyl colour options. 
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Encore Modular Seating  
The Encore Modular seating is as reconfigurable as it is versatile and can be grouped together to create 
landscape soft seating configurations. The single seat Encore modular sofas are available from stock in 
two fabric options with a black sled base metal leg frame, and the matching coffee tables allow you to 
deliver an endless array of configurations. UK manufactured. 450mm Seat height. 

Encore Single Seat 
Grey/Blue 

Encore Single Seat 
Elapse Grey/Latte Grey 

5 Year Warranty 
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Description Dimensions Product Code Price 

Encore Single Seat  W590mm x D490mm  ENC-MODOIL-MF £567.50 each 

    

Encore Rectangular Coffee Table W1000mm x D600mm x 

H310mm 

ENC-TAB02-MF £121.50 each 

Encore Square Coffee Table W600mm x D600mm x 

H310mm 

ENC-TAB01-MF £104.50 each 

Encore Square     
Coffee Table 

Coffee Top Colour Options with Matching PVC Edge 

  

 Kendal    White       
   Oak 

Prices based on Advantage Fabric. Please refer to  
Page 169 for fabric colour options. 
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Puzzle Modular Seating  
An exciting soft seating range which is fully upholstered, with the potential to add a splash of colour to 
your space. Puzzle range includes Clover, Peanut, Cylinder and Crescent stools, which may be used                
independently or in a modular format. 

Peanut Stool 
  
Code: 428 
Dimensions: 460mm SH x 950mm W x 450mm D 
  
1 to 3      £332.50 each 
4 to 29    £307.00 each 
30+         £287.00 each 

 
 

Prices based on Advantage Fabric or 
Paintbox Vinyl. Please refer to Page 169 
for fabric and vinyl colour options. 

5 Year Warranty 
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Clover Stool 
  
Code: 429 
Dimensions: 460mm SH x 950mm W x 675mm D 
  
1 to 3      £432.00 each 
4 to 29    £401.00 each 
30+         £378.00 each 
 
 

Cylinder Stool 
  
Code: 425 
Dimensions: 460mm SH x 450mm W x 450mm D 
 
1 to 3      £222.00 each 
4 to 29    £199.50 each 
30+         £182.50 each 
 

Crescent Stool 
  
Code: 424 
Dimensions: 460mm SH x 450mm W x 450mm D 
  
1 to 3      £222.00 each 
4 to 29    £199.50 each 
30+         £182.50 each 
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Modular Reception Seating  
Fully upholstered Modular Reception Seating Units can be arranged to form any reception seating          
requirement. 

 Heavy Duty hardwood frame  

 Modular design  

 Wide range of fabric and vinyl colours 

Coffee Table Top Colours 

Light        Oak      Maple     Beech   Walnut 
Grey                     

     

RRU1 Reception Chair 
Dimensions: 460mm SH x 600mm W x 500mm D 
  
1 to 3      £381.00 each 
4 to 29    £338.00 each 
30+         £316.00 each 
 
RTT2 Reception Coffee Table 
Dimensions: 600m x 600mm 
  
1 to 3       £279.00 each 
4 to 29     £246.00 each 
30+          £231.00 each 
 
 

Prices based on Advantage Fabric or 
Paintbox Vinyl. Please refer to Page 169 
for fabric and vinyl colour options. 

5 Year Warranty 
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Modular Curved Upholstered Stools 
  
Dimensions of stools 
Overall Height: 460mm 
Overall Depth: 540mm 
Overall Width: 870-440mm 
  
Product Code: CS 
1 to 3       £151.00 each 
4 to 29     £131.00 each 
30+          £118.50 each 
  
 

Frame Colour Options 

Light      Black      Dark     Chrome Charcoal Textured 
Grey                    Grey       Silver                  Silver 

      

Modular Curved Stools  
The unique curved styling of this corner seating provides infinite opportunities to an inviting area. The 
stool can be used between bays of shelving to provide comfy reading niche or group together for a spe-
cial reading area. High-density foam seat cushion for comfort and durability. Robust 25mm square tube 
frame. The Advanced Curved Modular Seating Stool is also available in 32mm diameter round tube.  
 
 

Prices based on Advantage Fabric or 
Paintbox Vinyl. Please refer to Page 169 
for fabric and vinyl colour options. 

5 Year Warranty 
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Jade Modular Seating  
Jade upholstered range is crafted from standalone items of furniture which will allow you to create               
flexible seating solutions that blend into a variety of environments. 

CSS821 - Jade Single Seat 
Dimensions: 600mm wide x 650mm deep x 
460mm Seat Height x Overall Height 750mm 
 
1 to 4      £252.00 each 
5 to 9      £248.50 Each 
10+         £245.00 each 
 
 

5 Year Warranty 

Prices based on or Mardi Gras Vinyl. Just Colour Vinyl, 
Advantage Fabric or Camira Era Fabric available at an                  
additional cost. Please refer to Page 169 for fabric and 
vinyl colour options. 



131 

 

Breakout Modular Seating 

sales@directeducationalfurniture.co.uk    Tel: 0115 784 7017   Fax: 0115 784 7018   

CSS822 - Jade Two Seat Sofa 
Dimensions: 1200mm wide x 650mm deep x 
460mm Seat Height x Overall Height 750mm 
 
1 to 4      £342.50 each 
5 to 9      £339.50 each 
10+         £336.00 each 
 
 

CSS823 - Jade Corner Unit 
Dimensions: 650mm wide x 650mm deep x 
460mm Seat Height x Overall Height 750mm 
 
1 to 4      £304.50 each 
5 to 9      £301.00 each 
10+         £297.00 each 
 
 

CSS824 - Jade Corner Unit 
Dimensions: 1200mm wide x 650mm deep x 
460mm Seat Height x Overall Height 750mm 
 
1 to 4      £264.50 each 
5 to 9      £261.00 each 
10+         £257.00 each 
 
 

CSS824 - Jade Coffee Table 
Beech Table Top 
Dimensions: 650mm wide x 650mm deep x 
Overall Height 460mm 
 
1 to 4      £192.50 each 
5 to 9      £188.50 each 
10+         £185.00 each 
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Mia Modular Seating  
Eye-catching and versatile upholstered modular seating - perfect for breakout or meeting spaces.     
Available in a single colour or two tone fabric and vinyl. 

CSS825—Mia Single Seat 
Chrome Feet 
Dimensions: 600mm wide x 670mm deep x 
430mm Seat Height x 780mm Overall Height 
 
1 to 4      £254.50 each 
5 to 9      £251.00 each 
10+         £247.50 each 
 
(Prices based on Fabric Group 1) 

5 Year Warranty 

Prices based on or Mardi Gras Vinyl. Just Colour Vinyl, 
Advantage Fabric or Camira Era Fabric available at an                  
additional cost. Please refer to Page 169 for fabric and 
vinyl colour options. 
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Cubes and Placers 
These upholstered cubes and placers offer practical fun and versatile seating arrangements. Ideal for 
breakout areas, libraries and canteens 

CSS356 - Placer Square 
Dimensions: 430mm wide x 430mm deep x 450mm Seat Height 
1 to 4      £112.50 each 
5 to 9      £109.50 each 
10+         £106.00 each 
CSS357 - Placer Round  
Dimensions: 430mm Diameter x 450mm Seat Height 
1 to 4      £118.00 each 
5 to 9      £114.50 each 
10+         £111.00 each 
CSS370 - Placer Rectangular 
Dimensions: 900mm long x 430mm deep x 450mm Seat Height 
1 to 4      £142.50 each 
5 to 9      £139.50 each 
10+         £136.00  each 
CSS370 - Placer Rectangular 
Dimensions: 1350mm long x 430mm deep x 450mm Seat Height 
1 to 4      £175.50 each 
5 to 9      £172.00 each 
10+         £168.50 each 

5 Year Warranty 

Prices based on or Mardi Gras Vinyl. Just Colour Vinyl, 
Advantage Fabric or Camira Era Fabric available at an                  
additional cost. Please refer to Page 169 for fabric and 
vinyl colour options. 
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Neptune Modular Seating  
A versatile range of reception or breakout seating that configures into many layout options. The range is 
also available as a seat with an upholstered back each unit can then be used as part of a group or            
individually.  

Neptune Single Cube - 422 
Dimensions: 610mm wide x 560mm deep  
 
1 to 3      £222,00 each 
4 to 29    £199.50 each 
30+         £182.50 each 
 
Neptune Single Cube with backrest - 4222 
  
1 to 3      £496.00 each 
4 to 29    £462.00 each 
30+         £438.00 each 
 
(Prices based on Fabric Group 1) 

Seat Heights available:  
355mm 
385mm  
460mm  

Prices based on Advantage Fabric or 
Paintbox Vinyl. Please refer to Page 169 
for fabric and vinyl colour options. 

5 Year Warranty 
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Neptune Single Wedge - 420 
Dimensions: 580mm at the back, 580mm at 
the sides, 330mm at the front  
1 to 3      £222.00 each 
4 to 29    £199.50 each 
30+         £182.50 each 
 
(Prices based on Fabric Group 1) 

Neptune Double Cube - 423 
Dimensions: 1115mm wide x 590mm deep  
1 to 3      £334.00 each 
4 to 29    £307.00 each 
30+         £287.00 each 
 
(Prices based on Fabric Group 1) 

Neptune Double Cube with backrest - 4233 
Dimensions: 1115mm wide x 590mm deep  
1 to 3      £711.00 each 
4 to 29    £667.00 each 
30+         £637.00 each 
 
(Prices based on Fabric Group 1) 

Neptune Double Wedge - 421 
Dimensions: 1115mm at the back, 
600mm at the sides, 900mm at the front  
1 to 3      £332.50 each 
4 to 29    £307.00 each 
30+         £287.00 each 
 
(Prices based on Fabric Group 1) 
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Urban Modular Bench Seating  
Urban Bench comprises low upholstered benches and matching coffee tables.  The Urban Bench system 
has been design to allow for flexible arrangements and efficient use of floor-space. A modern, stylish and 
versatile lounge system for any environment. Available in a wide range of fabrics, top colours and frame 
colours.  
 

5 Year Warranty 
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Urban 100 Upholstered Bench 
450mm SH x 1200mm W x 450mm D 
  
1 to 3      £315.00 each 
4 to 29    £290.00 each 
30+         £271.00 each 
 
 

Urban 101 Upholstered Bench 
450mm SH x 810mm W x 450mm D 
  
1 to 3      £271.00 each 
4 to 29    £248.00 each 
30+         £228.50 each 
 
 

Urban 103 Curved Upholstered Bench 
450mm SH x 700mm W x 450mm D 
  
1 to 3      £296.00 each 
4 to 29    £271.00 each 
30+         £252.00 each 
 

Prices based on Advantage Fabric or 
Paintbox Vinyl. Please refer to Page 169 
for fabric and vinyl colour options. 
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Urban 105 Rectangular Coffee 
250mm SH x 1160mm W x 450mm D 
  
1 to 3      £238.00 each 
4 to 29    £218.00 each 
30+         £199.00 each 
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Urban 106 - 3 Piece Connecting 
250mm SH x 1160mm W x 810mm D 
  
1 to 3      £309.00 each 
4 to 29    £286.00 each 
30+         £265.00 each 
 

Urban 107 - 4 Piece Connecting 
250mm SH x 1160mm W x 1160mm D 
  
1 to 3      £380.00 each 
4 to 29    £355.00 each 
30+         £331.00 each 
 

Laminated Table Top Colours 

Light        Oak      Maple     Beech   White 
Grey                     

    

Frame Colours 

Light      Black     White   Chrome  
Grey                                 Silver                   

    

 
5 Year Warranty 
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Nera Modular Seating  
Nera is one of the most versatile soft seating ranges available, offering a completely flexible solution for 
any breakout area. The simple, smart components of the Nera range can be used individually or arranged 
in a variety of dynamic configurations, making it the ideal collection for informal meetings, and all            
working environments.  

Nera Single Bench 
Code: NERA-S-K 
£424.50 each 
 

Nera Double Bench 
Code: NERA-D-K 
£511.00 each 
 

5 Year Warranty 

Prices based on Advantage Fabric. Please refer to  
Page 169 for fabric colour options. 
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Nera Single Bench with Back 
Code: NERA-S-B-K 
Back 
£482.50 each 
 

Nera Single Bench with Back 
Code: NERA-S-B-K 
Back 
£482.50 each 
 

Nera Single Bench with Back 
Code: NERA-S-B-K 
Green Back 
£482.50 each 
 

Nera Double Bench with Back 
Code: NERA-D-BB-K 
Back 
£624.50 each 
 

Nera Double Bench with Back 
Code: NERA-D-BB-K 
Back 
£624.50 each 
 

Nera Double Bench with Back 
Code: NERA-D-BB-K 
Green Back 
£624.50 each 
 

Nera Square Table 
Code: NERA-S-TABLE-K 
Available in White or Kendal Oak 
£204.50 each 
 

Nera Corner Table 
Code: NERA-Q-TABLE-K 
Available in White or Kendal Oak 
£204.50 each 
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Juliette Modular Seating  
The Juliette offers an infinite combination of generous, deep upholstered seating blocks to create linear 
social spaces. Features a one-piece 'shadow' support rail in Black tubular steel. Mix and match - single or 
dual colour upholstery. Designed for receptions, breakout, and meeting areas.  

5 Year Warranty 

Juliette Single Placer 
Code: CSS890 
W 800 x W 800 x SH 400mm 
£306.00 each 

Juliette Double Placer 
Code: CSS891 
W 1600 x W 800 x SH 440mm 
£434.00 each 

Juliette Single with Back 
Code: CSS892 
W 800 x D 800 x SH 440mm 
£388.50 each 
 

Prices based on or Mardi Gras Vinyl. Just Colour Vinyl, 
Advantage Fabric or Camira Era Fabric available at an                  
additional cost. Please refer to Page 169 for fabric and 
vinyl colour options. 
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Juliette Double with Back 
Code: CSS893 
W 1600 x D 800 x SH 440mm 
£565.00 each 

Juliette Left Hand Single with 
Back 
Code: CSS895 
W 800 x D 800 x SH 440mm 
£481.50 each 

Juliette Right Hand Single with 
Back 
Code: CSS892 
W 800 x D 800 x SH 440mm 
£481.50 each 

Juliette 2 Seater Sofa 
W 1600 x D 800 x SH 440mm 
Code: CSS898 
£699.50 each 

Coffee Table 
Code: CCT292 
D 600 x W 600 x Height 335mm 
£198.50 each 

Coffee Table 
Code: CCT293 
D 800 x W 600 x Height 335mm 
£259.00 each 

Coffee Table 
Code: CCT294 
D 600 x W 1200 x Height 335mm 
£269.00 each 

Juliette Left Hand Double with 
Back 
Code: CSS897 
W 1600 x D 800 x SH 440mm 
£601.00 each 

Juliette Right Hand Double 
with Back 
Code: CSS896 
W 1600 x D 800 x SH 440mm 
£601.00 each 
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Sara Modular Seating  
The Sara Modular Seating provides the inifinite combination of generous seating blocks to create linear 
social spaces. Mix and match - single or dual colour upholstery. Designed for receptions, breakout, and 
meeting areas.  

5 Year Warranty 

Sara Single Placer 
Code: CSS900 
W 800 x W 800 x SH 400mm 
£279.50 each 

Sara Double Placer 
Code: CSS901 
W 1600 x W 800 x SH 440mm 
£424.00 each 

Sara Single with Back 
Code: CSS902 
W 800 x D 800 x SH 440mm 
£374.00 each 
 

Prices based on or Mardi Gras Vinyl. Just Colour Vinyl, 
Advantage Fabric or Camira Era Fabric available at an                  
additional cost. Please refer to Page 169 for fabric and 
vinyl colour options. 
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Sara Double with Back 
Code: CSS903 
W 1600 x D 800 x SH 440mm 
£524.00 each 

Sara Left Hand Single with Back 
Code: CSS905 
W 800 x D 800 x SH 440mm 
£435.00 each 

Sara Right Hand Single with 
Back 
Code: CS9904 
W 800 x D 800 x SH 440mm 
£435.00 each 

Sara 2 Seater Sofa 
W 1600 x D 800 x SH 440mm 
Code: CSS908 
£654.00 each 

Coffee Table 
Code: CCT292 
D 600 x W 600 x Height 335mm 
£198.50 each 

Coffee Table 
Code: CCT293 
D 800 x W 600 x Height 335mm 
£259.00 each 

Coffee Table 
Code: CCT294 
D 600 x W 1200 x Height 335mm 
£269.00 each 

Sara Left Hand Double with 
Back 
Code: CSS907 
W 1600 x D 800 x SH 440mm 
£579.50 each 

Sara Right Hand Double with 
Back 
Code: CSS906 
W 1600 x D 800 x SH 440mm 
£579.50 each 
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Puffin Soft Seating 
The Puffin reception chair is perfectly suited for reception areas, staff rooms, libraries or reading          
corners. This easy chair is available in a number of vivid fabrics, making it one of our most style               
conscious products. This fully upholstered chair can be customised to meet your specific requirements. 
Due to the strong tubular frame this chair is extremely robust and long lasting. 

Puffin Chairs 
Seat Height 410mm 
  
Code: PUFFIN3 
 
1 to 29    £265.50 each 
30 to 99  £254.50 each 
100+       £243.50 each 

5 Year Warranty 



147 

 

Staffroom & Reception Seating 

sales@directeducationalfurniture.co.uk    Tel: 0115 784 7017   Fax: 0115 784 7018   

Frame Colours 

     Duraform  Black    Metallic   Light     Silver  
      Speckled              Charcoal  Grey   (additional  
     Light Grey                                        cost) 

     

Chair Fabric Colour Options 

  Black    Charcoal    Clipper      Lead   Marmalade    Red      Matador   Mermaid Penstemon Wedgewood 
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Easy Seating 3000 Range 
This seating range is a popular option that represents excellent value for money. 32mm diameter tube 
frames and soft curves offer an alternative choice for receptions, lounges and staff-rooms. Available as a 
chair, single-arm chair (left or right hand units), standard armchair and two seater sofa. A matching            
coffee table completes the range. 
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Code: 3077 Low Easy Chair  - 610W x 700D x Seat Height 410mm  
1 to 3 £181.00 each / 4 to 29 £151.00 each/ 30+ £138.00 each 
Code: 3088 Low Easy Armchair  -  675W x 700D x Seat Height 410mm  
1 to 3 £238.50 each / 4 to 29 £202.50 each/ 30+ £185.00 each 
Code: 3099 Two Seat Unit  - 1270W x 700D x Seat Height 410mm  
1 to 3 £478.50 each / 4 to 29 £419.00 each/ 30+ £382.00 each 
Code: 3011 Low Easy Chair with either left or right arm  - 650W x 700D x Seat Height 410mm  
1 to 3 £210.00 each / 4 to 29 £178.00 each/ 30+ £162.00 each 
Code: 3010 Matching Coffee Table - 600 x 600 x 330mm High  
1 to 3 £116.00 each / 4 to 29 £92.00 each/ 30+ £84.00 each 
 
 

Chair and Coffee Table Frame Colours 

Light      Black      Dark     Chrome Charcoal Textured 
Grey                    Grey       Silver                  Silver 

      

Coffee Table Top Colours 

Light        Oak      Maple     Beech 
Grey                     

    

Prices based on Advantage Fabric or 
Paintbox Vinyl. Please refer to Page 169 
for fabric and vinyl colour options. 

5 Year Warranty 
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Metal Frame Low Easy Seating 
The Advanced range of traditional steel frame low easy seating. Manufactured from durable 25mm steel, 
finished in Epoxy Powder Coat. Deep Padded seat and back offers comfort for the user. Ideal for                    
staffrooms and reception areas. 
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Code: D7 Low Easy Chair - 520W x 580D x Seat Height 420mm 
1 to 3 £132.50 each / 4 to 29 off £115.00 each/ 30+ £105.00 each 
Code: D8 Low Easy Armchair - 570W x 580D x Seat Height 420mm 
1 to 3 £174.00 each / 4 to 29 off £152.00 each/ 30+ £139.00 each 
Code: D9 Low Easy Skid Base Chair - 520W x 580D x Seat Height 420mm 
1 to 3 £148.00 each / 4 to 29 off £128.00 each/ 30+ £117.00 each 
Matching Coffee Table Square CFT600 - 600 x 600 x 340mm High 
1 to 3 £92.50 each / 4 to 29 off £79.00 each/ 30+ £72.00 each 
Matching Coffee Table Rectangular CFT1200 - 1200 x 600 x 340mm High 
Price: 1 to 3 £111.00 each / 4 to 29 off £95.00 each/ 30+ £86.00 each 
 
 

Chair and Coffee Table Frame Colours 

Light      Black      Dark     Chrome Charcoal Textured 
Grey                    Grey       Silver                  Silver 

      

Coffee Table Top Colours 

Light        Oak      Maple     Beech 
Grey                     

    

Prices based on Advantage Fabric or 
Paintbox Vinyl. Please refer to Page 169 
for fabric and vinyl colour options. 

5 Year Warranty 
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Heavy Duty Low Easy Seating 
Comfortable chairs that look great and perform in practically any waiting area be it work environment, 
school, college reception and staffroom or university. The Advanced extra strong metal frame includes 
increased foam thickness for additional comfort.  
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Code: 304 Low Easy Chair - 530W x 610D x Seat Height 410mm 
1 to 3 £157.00 each / 4 to 29 off £136.00 each/ 30+ £124.00 each 
Code: 305 Low Easy Armchair  - 560W x 610D x Seat Height 410mm 
1 to 3 £199.00 each / 4 to 29 off £174.00 each/ 30+ £159.00 each 
Code: 306 Heavy Duty Low Coffee Table Square  - 600 x 600 x 330mm High 
1 to 3 £102.50 each / 4 to 29 off £88.00 each/ 30+ £80.00 each 
 

Chair and Coffee Table Frame Colours 

Light      Black      Dark     Chrome Charcoal Textured 
Grey                    Grey       Silver                  Silver 

      

Coffee Table Top Colours 

Light        Oak      Maple     Beech 
Grey                     

    

Prices based on Advantage Fabric or 
Paintbox Vinyl. Please refer to Page 169 
for fabric and vinyl colour options. 

5 Year Warranty 
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Code: 450W Low Easy Chair - 540W x 560D x Seat Height 400mm 
Price: 1 to 3 £219.00 each / 4 to 29 off £190.00 each/ 30+ £174.00 each 
Code: 452W Low Easy Sofa - 1070W x 560D x Seat Height 400mm 
Price: 1 to 3 £556.00 each / 4 to 29 off 496.00 each/ 30+ £452.00 each 
Code: 45SW Low Easy Chair with arms - 540W x 560D x Seat Height 400mm 
Price: 1 to 3 £260.00 each / 4 to 29 off £227.00 each/ 30+ £209.00 each 
Code 414 Matching Coffee Table Square  - 600 x 600 x 330mm High 
Price: 1 to 3 £217.00 each / 4 to 29 off £190.00 each/ 30+ £174.00 each 
Code 415 Matching Coffee Table Rectangular  - 1200 x 600 x 330mm High 
Price: 1 to 3 £328.50 each / 4 to 29 off £291.00 each/ 30+ £265.00 each 
 
 

Wooden Easy Seating 
An ideal solution for staffroom, student accommodation and reception areas. Classic wooden frame            
incorporating a heavy duty metal sub-frame for additional strength. The range comprises generously           
upholstered lounge seating units and coffee table. 
 

Prices based on Advantage Fabric or 
Paintbox Vinyl. Please refer to Page 169 
for fabric and vinyl colour options. 

5 Year Warranty 
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Code: 412 Low Easy Chair - 580W x 610D x Seat Height 440mm 
Price: 1 to 3 £315.00 each / 4 to 29 off £276.00 each/ 30+ £255.00 each 
Code: 413 Low Easy Armchair - 620W x 610D x Seat Height 440mm 
Price: 1 to 3 £358.00 each / 4 to 29 off £315.00 each/ 30+ £292.00 each 
Code: 413L or 413R Low Easy Chair with either left or right arm - 600W x 610D x Seat Height 440mm  
Price: 1 to 3 £336.00 each / 4 to 29 off £296.00 each/ 30+ £274.00 each 
Code 414 Matching Coffee Table Square  - 600 x 600 x 330mm High 
Price: 1 to 3 £217.00 each / 4 to 29 off £190.00 each/ 30+ £174.00 each 
Code 415 Matching Coffee Table Rectangular  - 1200 x 600 x 330mm High 
Price: 1 to 3 £328.50 each / 4 to 29 off £291.00 each/ 30+ £265.00 each 
 
 

Deluxe Wooden Easy Seating 
An attractive collection of wooden frame furniture, for reception and lounge area offering comfort and 
flexibility. Generously upholstered with solid Beech frames and complimentary coffee table. 
 

Prices based on Advantage Fabric or 
Paintbox Vinyl. Please refer to Page 169 
for fabric and vinyl colour options. 

5 Year Warranty 
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Coffee Tables 
Communal Space Coffee Tables - 380mm High. Perfect for communal areas and breakout zones. 18mm 
MDF laminated top and premium 32mm round tube legs. 

Connect Coffee Table 940 x 890mm 
 
Code CON-M-38-PS 
 
Qty 1 to 29      £129.00 each  
Qty 30+           £124.00 each  
 

5 Year Warranty 
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Coffee Table Edge Options                                              Coffee Table Frame Options 

PU Edge PU Edge  PU Edge PU Edge PU Edge   
  Grey    Charcoal     Red     Green     Blue      

     

     Duraform  Black    Metallic   Light     Silver  
      Speckled              Charcoal  Grey   (additional  
     Light Grey                                        cost) 

     

Coffee Table Top Colours 

  Soft       Soft     Orange   Canary    Tangy     Lilac     Purple   White      Grey      Beech    Slate 
  Lime     Blue      Flame    Yellow    Green                                          Speckle 

          

Rectangular Coffee Table 1200 x 600mm 
 
Code RT32-126-38-PS 
 
Qty 1 to 29     £89.25 each   
Qty 30+          £85.50 each  
 
 

Square Coffee Table 600 x 600mm 
 
Code RT32-66-38-PS 
 
Qty 1 to 29      £72.50 each  
Qty 30+           £69.50 each  
 

Circular Coffee Table 600mm Diameter 
 
Code RT32-6C-38-PS 
 
Qty 1 to 29      £72.50 each  
Qty 30+           £69.50 each   
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SE Beam Seating 
  
SEBEA2 - 2 Seat Beam 
Dimensions: Seat Height 460mm x O/A Depth 530mm x O/A Width 958mm 
1 to 29  £394.00 each / 30 to 99  £377.00 each / 100 + £361.00 each 
 
SEBEA3 - 3 Seat Beam 
Dimensions: Seat Height 460mm x O/A Depth 530mm x O/A Width 1508mm 
1 to 29  £468.00 each / 30 to 99  £448.00 each / 100 + £429.00 each 
 
SEBEA4 - 4 Seat Beam 
Dimensions: Seat Height 460mm x O/A Depth 530mm x O/A Width 2058mm 
1 to 29  £542.50 each / 30 to 99  £520.00 each / 100 + £497.00 each 

SE Beam Seating 
A tough, multi-seat beam seating unit, with the option of using either the Classic or the Curve backs both 
offering excellent postural support. For use in break-out areas, foyers and other public spaces where 
free-standing or floor-fixed seating is required. Available in 2, 3 and 4 seat configurations.  
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SE Seat Colours 

Pacific   Scarlet     Leaf       Slate     Ebony    Mocha    Ivory     Purple 

        

SE Frame Colours 

Black      Dark      Light      Silver 
             Grey       Grey 

    

5 Year Warranty 



160 

 

Beam Seating 

sales@directeducationalfurniture.co.uk    Tel: 0115 784 7017   Fax: 0115 784 7018   

NP Beam Seating 
 
NP2 Seat Beam with Table  - BBTBL-2SEATER 
Dimensions: W1695 x D600 x SH450mm 
1 to 29 £269.00 each / 30 to 99 £258.00 each  / 100+ £246.50 each 
 
NP 3 Seat Beam  - BB-3SEATER 
Dimensions: W1450 x D600 x SH450mm 
1 to 29 £276.00 each / 30 to 99 £264.50 each  / 100+ £252.50 each 
 
NP 4 Seat Beam - BB-4SEATER 
Dimensions: W1950 x D600 x SH450mm 
1 to 29  £285.00 each / 30 to 99 £272.50 each / 100+ £261.00 each 
 
NP 3 Seat Beam with Table  - BBTBL-3SEATER 
Dimensions: W2080 x D600 x SH450mm 
1 to 29 £316.50 each / 30 to 99 £302.50 each  / 100+ £290.00 each 
  

NP Beam Seating 
Ideal for a range of uses including communal areas, breakout zones, events and waiting areas. Vibrant 
choice of seat colours and matching fabric options. For extra comfort seat and back pads are available 
upon request. Different configurations available in 2,3 and 4 seating options with an add on table (where 
applicable) A durable cost effective solution for all your seating needs.  

2 Year Warranty 
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Beam Seating 
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NP Shell Colours 

Yellow     Blue    Charcoal  Purple     Red      Tangy    Green    Orange    Lilac    Soft Blue 
                                                                   Green                                                           

          

NP Frame Colours 

     Duraform  Black    Metallic   Light     Silver  
      Speckled              Charcoal  Grey   (additional  
     Light Grey                                        cost) 

     

Option Table Wood Finish Options:                             Table Edge Options: 

White     Beech      Oak     Maple 

    

  MDF    PU Edge PU Edge  PU Edge PU Edge PU Edge   
  Edge      Grey    Charcoal     Red     Green     Blue      

      

Optional Uphostered Seat and Backs Fabric Colour Options 

 Scuba    Osumi   Tortuga   Tarot    Panama  Madura   Solano   Taboo    Parasol Bridgetown  
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Beam Seating 
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Poly Beam Seating 
Our most economically priced Polypropylene Beam Seating. Available in 2, 3, 4 and 5 Seating                     
Configurations.  50mm square tubular, fully welded. Optional Floor fixing kit available. 

Seat Colours                                               Frame Colours 

 Black      Blue       Red      Green                  Black      Silver 
                                                                                                                            

      

BM90 Poly  - 2 Seat Beam  
Dimensions: W945MM x D510mm 
2 to 4 £160.00 each / 5+ £154.50 each 
 
BM90 Poly -  3 Seat Beam   
Dimensions: W1415mm x D510mm 
2 to 4 £199.00 each / 5+ £194.00 each 
 
BM90 Poly - 4 Seat Beam  
Dimensions: W1895 x D510mm 
2 to 4 £235.00 each / 5+ £229.00 each 
 
BM90 Poly - 5 Seat Beam  
Dimensions: W2395 x D510mm 
2 to 4 £292.00 each / 5+ £286.00 each 

3 Year Warranty 
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Beam Seating 

sales@directeducationalfurniture.co.uk    Tel: 0115 784 7017   Fax: 0115 784 7018   

Seat Colours          Frame Colours 

 Beech                     Black      Silver 
Veneer 

   

BM91 Elmwood  - 2 Seat Beam  
Dimensions: W915MM x D510mm 
2 to 4 £204.50 each / 5+ £199.00 each 
 
BM91 Elmwood -  3 Seat Beam   
Dimensions: W1388mm x D510mm 
2 to 4 £272.50 each / 5+ £266.00 each 
 
BM91 Elmwood - 4 Seat Beam  
Dimensions: W1860 x D510mm 
2 to 4 £341.00 each / 5+ £335.00 each 
 
BM91 Elmwood - 5 Seat Beam  
Dimensions: W2365 x D510mm 
2 to 4 £420.00 each / 5+ £414.00 each 

Elwood Beam Seating 
Our most economically priced Wooden Beam Seating. Available in 2, 3, 4 and 5 Seating Configurations.  
50mm square tubular, fully welded. Optional Floor fixing kit available. 

3 Year Warranty 
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Beam Seating 
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Chester Beam Seating 
Our most economically priced Upholstered Beam Seating. Available in 2, 3, 4 and 5 Seating                     
Configurations.  50mm square tubular, fully welded. Optional Floor fixing kit available. 

Vinyl Seat Colours                                                  Frame Colours 

 Grey     Purple    Green       Red      Blue                  Black      Silver 

       

BM92 Chester  - 2 Seat Beam  
Dimensions: W940MM x D510mm 
2 to 4 £270.00 each / 5+ £264.50 each 
 
BM92 Chester -  3 Seat Beam   
Dimensions: W1415mm x D510mm 
2 to 4 £374.00 each / 5+ £367.50 each 
 
BM92 Chester - 4 Seat Beam  
Dimensions: W1890 x D510mm 
2 to 4 £475.50 each / 5+ £469.50 each 
 
BM92 Chester - 5 Seat Beam  
Dimensions: W2392 x D510mm 
2 to 4 £587.00 each / 5+ £581.00 each 

3 Year Warranty 

Prices based on or Mardi Gras Vinyl. Just Colour Vinyl, 
Advantage Fabric or Camira Era Fabric available at an                  
additional cost. Please refer to Page 169 for fabric and 
vinyl colour options. 
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Beam Seating 
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Seat Colours           Frame Colours 

Metal Beam Seating 
Durable all metal Beam Seat is perfect for heavy traffic areas.  Available in 2, 3, 4 and 5 Seating Configu-
rations.  50mm square tubular, fully welded. Optional Floor fixing kit available. 

BM93 Metal  - 2 Seat Beam  
Dimensions: W930MM x D510mm 
2 to 4 £294.50 each / 5+ £288.00 each 
 
BM93 Metal -  3 Seat Beam   
Dimensions: W1405mm x D510mm 
2 to 4 £406.00 each / 5+ £399.50 each 
 
BM91 Metal - 4 Seat Beam  
Dimensions: W1878 x D510mm 
2 to 4 £519.50 each / 5+ £514.00 each 
 
BM93 Metal - 5 Seat Beam  
Dimensions: W2380 x D510mm 
2 to 4 £642.00 each / 5+ £636.00 each 

Silver      Black     Green      Red       Blue                  Black      Silver 

       

3 Year Warranty 
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Tuf Lunchbox Trolleys 
Manufactured from robust beech durable laminate MDF panels with rounded safety edges supported by a 
strong tubular EPC coated metal scratch resistant tubular frame. Heavy Duty lockable castors for safety 
and security. Tested to BS5873 Strength and Stability standards. 

Tuf2 Double Lunchbox Trolley  
(Holds 60 Lunchboxes)  
 
Dimensions: W x D x H 1215 x 740 x 1160mm 
 
Product Code: FN0604 
£381.50 each  

Tuf Double Lunchbox Trolley  
(Holds 60 Lunchboxes) 
 
Dimensions: W x D x H: 1003 x 610 x 1115mm 
 
Product Code: FN0600 
£308.50 each  
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Lunch Box Storage 
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Lunchbox Trolleys 
Holds classroom lunch boxes on 3 shelves. Fully welded frame, easy to wheel from room to room on              
rubber wheeled castors (two lockable).  

Small Lunch Box Trolley 
Size: 610 Wide x 500 Deep x 900mm High  
 
Product Code: EF8113 
£262.50 each  

Large Lunch Box Trolley 
Size: 1025 Wide x 500 Deep x 900mm High  
 
Product Code: EF8110 
£332.00 each  

Frame Colour Options                                                                                     

        

  Red       Cyan     Apple  Tangerine  Light      Lime      Cool     Yellow     White 
                          Green                   Grey                    Blue 

 

5 Year Warranty 
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Mobile Fruit Trolley 
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Medium Fruit Trolley  
Heavy duty mobile fruit storage trolleys designed to encourage healthy eating within the classroom. 
Complete with 8 deep trays with inset lids to keep fruit fresh and clean. Fully welded frame, easy to 
wheel  rubber wheeled castors (two lockable).  

Frame Colour Options                                                                                     

        

  Red       Cyan     Apple  Tangerine  Light      Lime      Cool     Yellow     White 
                          Green                   Grey                    Blue 

 

Size: 708 Wide x 430 Deep x 943mm High  
 
Product Code: EF1800 
£357.00 each  

5 Year Warranty 



169 

 

Fabric and Vinyl Upholstery Finishes 

sales@directeducationalfurniture.co.uk    Tel: 0115 784 7017   Fax: 0115 784 7018   

Camira Advantage Fabric -  Band 1 

     

Tawny AD098             Raspberry AD127        Red AD014                 Grape AD029            Wine AD020 

     

Damson AD093          Cranberry AD005         Beetroot AD116          Persian AD101          Turquoise AD027 

     

Aqua AD002               Trident AD124            Aztec AD113             Mineral AD010            Granite AD009 

     

Sea Blue AD017         Adriatic AD001            Clipper AD126           Purple AD118            Hobbit AD213 

     

Cobalt AD004           Nightshade AD011        Charcoal AD028         Graphite AD066        Black AD055 
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Camira Era Fabric - Band 1 

     

Allowance CSE38        Youth CSE39              Chapter CSE08           Range CSE42             Perennial CSE12 

     

Maturity CSE40           Memo CSE46              Quota CSE41             Forecast CSE11         Prompt CSE45 

     

Late CSE43                Present CSE13            Elapse CSE44             Forward CSE14          Transition CSE30 

     

Splitsecond CSE31     Lifetime CSE03           Occasion CSE32         Period CSE07             Timelapse CSE16 

     

Event CSE18               Signature CSE35        Analogue CSE33         Endurance CSE34      Notation CSE36 
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Camira Era Fabric -  Band 1 

     

Aeon CSE20                Rest CSE37                Everlasting CSE10       Stage CSE15             Futurist CSE01 

     

Calendar CSE19          Occurrence CSE2        Date CSE24                Sequence CSE25       Generation CSE02 

     

Turn CSE26                Measure CSE27           Phase CSE17              Cycle CSE06             Span CSSE05 

    

History CSE21            Prime CSE09               Extent CSE28             Experience CSE29 
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Mardi Gras Vinyl - Band 1 

     

Dolphin                      Gobi                          Smoke                       Mocha                      Snow 

     

Crimson                     Damson                     Pacific                       Navy                        Monroe 

     

Charcoal                    Cream                       Tangerine                  Fuchsia                     Lavender 

    

Blue Sky                    Aqua                          Avocado                   Forest 
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Paintbox Vinyl - Band 2 

     

Brescia                       Milano                      Pavia                         Colorno                    Lucca 

     

Oregina                      Cremona                   Piadena                    Florence                    Ancona 

     

Novara                       Lodi                          Siena                         Monza                      Umbria 

     

Biella                        Bergamo                     Sondrio                     Riccione                   Argenta 

  

Forli                          Grosetto 
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Just Colour Vinyl - Band 2 

     

Citrus Green               Eden                         Rainforest                 Moss                         Scrubs 

     

Applemint                  Sea Green                  Ocean Blue               Aquamarine              Likoni 

     

Lupin                         Blue Steel                 Cool Blue                   Dolphin                    Sapphire Blue 

     

Dune                         Putty                         Jazzberry                  Bubblegum                Raspberry Crush 

     

Candy                       Deep Rose                  Cherry Blossom         Fuchsia                     Pillar Box 
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Just Colour Vinyl - Band 2 

     

Grape                        Ultraviolet                 Lilac                         Professor Plum          Damson 

     

Jasmine White            Elephant                   Gunmetal Grey          Greyfriar                  Battleship 

     

Koala                         Cobalt                       Magnum                    Almond                    Pecan 

     

Cocoa                        Fudge                        Rusty                        Golden Honey          Lemon 

     

Tangerine                  Gingersnap                Coral                         Rosso                       Mulled Wine             
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Purchase Orders:  

Please ensure that all purchase orders include the correct product description, code and finish required.  

Cancellations and Amendments to Orders:  

All your furniture is made to order, any cancellation or amendment to ordered items will only be accepted only if previously agreed 
with Direct Educational Furniture in writing. Any item which includes upholstery is NON RETURNABLE. If you have placed an order 
more than 48 hours ago and wish to cancel, an administration charge may be payable. If your goods have been shipped or manufac-
tured and we have incurred delivery/manufacturing expenses we have no option but to charge delivery, return costs and re-
stocking fee. The amount charged will depend upon the type and size of goods. Goods must be returned at your own expense.   

Delivery:  

All prices quoted are based on delivery to the nearest undercover point, some products may include installation. Our standard lead 
time is 3/4 working weeks from receipt of order although some items may be available on our 7/10 working day express delivery 
service (please check prior to ordering).   Delivery dates quoted are approximate only and Direct Educational Furniture shall not be 
liable for any delay in delivery of goods which is beyond reasonable control. Deliveries are direct to your requested delivery      
destination via our allocated third party transport. All goods must be checked and signed for at the time of delivery.  Failure to 
report shortages/damages at the time of delivery could jeopardise our ability to obtain replacements or repair. Once a delivery has 
been signed for no claim for shortages will be accepted, however any damaged products must be reported in writing within 2  
working days. You should always satisfy yourself that deliveries are correct before signing for goods. 
  
The company accepts no responsibility for third party shipment/collection. This being that goods shipped direct to our customers 
for onward shipment to a third party, will cease to be the responsibility of the Company for the purpose of the Damaged or        
Non-Damaged goods returns policy. These items will then become the subject of responsibility between the customer and their 
couriers. All goods received damaged should be refused and not signed for. Signing for the goods is seen as indication to the courier 
companies that the goods have been received in an undamaged state. Deliveries should ALWAYS be checked BEFORE goods are 
signed for.  No claims will be accepted in the event of damaged goods being received and signed for. The words “unexamined”, 
“unchecked” or similar will not be accepted as a conditional signature.  

Failed or Rejected Deliveries: 

We reserve the right to charge transport costs and storage for any aborted delivery by the customer.  

Warranties: 

  

All our products are manufactured to the highest quality, the vast majority in a hi-tech facility in the United Kingdom. As such, we 

are able to offer you a genuine warranty on all our products. Please contact our customer service team for further information on 

individual products. All products are warranted against manufacturing defects, except for all moving parts (mechanisms, castors, 

drawers) and seating upholstery which are subject to usage related wear and tear. Direct Educational Furniture reserves the right 

not to apply the warranty in cases of inappropriate use or when the product has been tampered with by a third party or           

interventions by non-authorised personnel.  

 

Prices: 

  

All prices quoted are in GBP   

All prices shown exclude VAT. For orders made from the UK VAT is added at the appropriate rate. 
  

Payment Terms: 

  
For private establishments/individuals, payment is required at the time of ordering. 
All Government bodies including Councils, Authority Nurseries, Schools, Colleges, Universities, NHS etc. are offered an account 
facility on our 30 day payment terms. 
  

Our payment terms are strictly 30 days NET. All invoice payments should be made within 30 days of the invoice date. We reserve 
the right to charge interest and/or late fees on any overdue accounts.  Kindly note there is a credit limit on all new accounts 
opened, the limit is set according to total order value and type of organisation. 
  

All goods shall remain the property of Direct Educational Furniture until payment has been received in full. 
 

How to Pay: 

  

Account holders may pay invoices by cheque, bankers draft or BACS to reach Direct Educational Furniture within 30 days from the 
date of invoice. For private establishments/individual customers payment is required with order. We accept cheques, bankers draft 
and BACS payment.  
  

All cheques/Bankers Drafts should be made payable to Direct Educational Furniture and posted to Direct Educational Furniture, 8 
Experian Way, NG2 Business Park, Nottingham NG2 1EP. 

 

Terms & Conditions 

sales@directeducationalfurniture.co.uk    Tel: 0115 784 7017   Fax: 0115 784 7018  
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